Chest
No:

501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508

509
510
511
512
513
514

544
545
546
547
548
549

VI NATIONAL DEAF JUNIOR & SUB JUNIOR SPORTS CHAMPIONSHIPS

Organised by ALL INDIA SPORTS COUNCIL OF THE DEAF

Hosted by TAMIL NADU SPORTS COUNCIL OF THE DEAF
JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU STADIUM, CHENNAI

Name

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
C NAVEEN
B SAI KUMAR
N BHARGAV
V NAVEEN
AL MANJUNATH
N NARA HARI
P LAKSHMI PRASAD
S MOULI BASHA

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
K TULASI

R PREETHI

S SANTHI

M PRANAYAMANI
SKSIVANI

K TEJASWANI

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
DEEPT SUNDER
AMAN KUMAR

KULDEEP KUMAR
DEVASHISH BHARTI
GAURAY KUMAR
PRINCE KUMAR

DoB

06-01-2001
15-08-2002
22-01-2001
04-06-2001
06-06-2003
08-06-2001
10-04-2001
01-04-2004

28-07-2001
08-08-2001
05-06-2002
27-06-2001
29-06-2002
09-08-2002

20-01-2003
05-04-2002
22-10-2003
25-03-2003
25-12-2003
04-03-2003

JANUARY 27 TO 31, 2019

LIST OF COMPETITORS
Chest Name DoB
No:
ATHLETICS
ANDHRA PRADESH
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
515 G ESWAR 05-03-2003
516 G ARAVIND 25-07-2004
517 PUPPALA HARI 18-03-2003
518 N PRASANTH 21-11-2002
519 M RAMA BHUPAL 04-05-2005
520 P ANIL KUMAR 01-06-2003
521 K ADEVEPPA 14-12-2004
522 M GURU NAGARAJU 01-03-2003
UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
523 G ANKITHA 04-03-2003
524 D MANASA 05-09-2003
525 M SHILPA 20-10-2003
526 CH. SINTHU ROSE 01-05-2003
527 NAGAMANI 08-03-2003
528 A SUNITHA 24-01-2003
ASSAM
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
536 ANKUR BARUAH 01-06-2003
537 DULAV NATH 08-05-2003
538 SHAHADAT ALI 01-02-2003
539 HIYAFUDDIN AHMED 02-10-2003
UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
540 PURNIMA KHAKHALARY  15-06-2003
541 PHULBANA BEGUM 10-03-2004
542 RIJUMON KALITA 17-10-2003
543 RAJASHREE DAS 28-04-2004
BIHAR
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
553 PAPPU KUMAR 12-11-2004
554 AMARTYA RAJAN 24-10-2004
555 AKASH KUMAR 17-10-2006

Chest

529
530
531

532
533
534
535

559
560
561
562
563

Name

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS
B VINKS TESH

M GURU PRASAD

B NARENDRA

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
G MANASA

G TULASI

M PAVANI

BUJJI

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS
ROHIT KUMARGUPTA
SHAHID AFRIDI

BADAL KUMAR
ABHISHEK RAJ

PIYUSH SAURABH

DoB

15-06-2005
14-06-2005
10-05-2006

08-11-2005
23-04-2005
08-08-2005
25-10-2006

21-01-2006
15-04-2006
01-01-2005
21-01-2006
28-07-2007



550
551

562

567
568
569
570
571
572

573
574

586
587
588
589
590
591
592

613

ABHISHEK KUMAR SAH  22-11-2002
PARAM DEV 22-07-2002
UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
RAGINI KUMARI 08-01-2001
UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
SURYA PRAKASH 29-10-2001
MANDEEP 01-07-2001
KAUSHAL 09-04-2002
AJAY KUMAR 13-08-2002
HIMANSHU THAKUR 05-05-2003
HEMANT KUMAR 01-12-2001
UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
PRIYANKA SHARM 18-12-2002
VAESHA GULIA 02-05-2002
UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
CHAUHAN KRIPAL GANPA'" 08-01-2002
RAJPUT ROHIT SHANKARS 17-07-2002
VALVI SAHIL JAYANTHBHA 12-09-2002
VASAVA ROBINS TULSIBH. 13-11-2002

JOSHI RUSHI MIMANSHUB  20-06-2002
PARMAR FALGUN NATVAF 11-09-2002
GARCHAR ASHISH BIJALB 21-01-2002

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS

TINKU 12-02-2002

556
557
558

575
576
577
578
579

580
581
582
583

593
594
595
596

597
598
599
600
601
602
603
604
605
606
607

624

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
ANJU BHARTI 20-07-2004
SANJANA KUMARI 07-09-2005
SHRUIT KUMARI 01-10-2005
DELHI

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
HIMANSHU THAKUR 05-05-2003
RAVI KUMAR 01-04-2004
VISHAL LAL 19-10-2004
SAHIL CHANDEL 13-11-2004

SAURABH KUMAR SHARM. 21-06-2004

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
ANKITA KATNORYA 11-06-2003
MEHAK 08-10-2003
SIMMI PAHUJA 04-04-2003
MANSI 22-08-2004
GUJARAT
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

JADAVRUTURAJ MANHAR! 01-06-2003
TADVI DIXIK DINESHBHAI  23-06-2003
CHAVDA STAYAJEET MAN 02-03-2003
SINHG DIVANSHU DILIPBH 04-06-2004

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS

THAKOR SIDDHI DASRATF 30-09-2004
RAVAL KAJAL RASIKBHAI  02-10-2003
TADVI ANJANA DINESHBH, 08-11-2004
MODI ARTI ARJUNBHAI  30-01-2003
PATEL BHAVNA RAMESHB 29-10-2003
MENIYA KOMAL JAYSHUKI 08-05-2003
MALI BHAVNA GANESHJI  24-09-2004
DEKLIYA JAGRUKA GOVIN 24-09-2004
GIVIT SHITAL BALUBHAI  04-01-2004
PATEL VAIBHAVI RAJESHE 01-05-2004
GHASKATTA MANSHI RAM 11-01-2004

HARYANA

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

MONU 10-07-2004

564
565
566

584

585

608
609
610
611
612

631

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
JYOTI KUMARI

RISHIKA KUMARI
SHIVANI KUMARI

16-12-2010
15-12-2007
01-01-2008

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS

PRINCE TIWARI 03-07-2006

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS

RIDDHIMA BHATT 25-12-2005

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS

BARIYA HIRALVIKRAMBHA 02-11-2006
SIPALHANIFA ADAMBHAI  06-06-2005
VARLI SARIKA RAJESHBH! 29-05-2005
HANDA RANJAN JASVANT! 26-01-2007
GUPTA SONAL KAILASHBF 05-10-2005

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS

ANKIT 03-02-2006



614
615
616
617
618
619

620
621
622
623

639

647

648

657
658
659
660
661
662
663
664
665
666
667
668
669
670
671
672
673

HARSH SHARMA
NARENDER
AJAY

NAVEEN

ANKIT JANGRA
ANKIT KASWAN

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
BHARTI

KUNALI

DEEPIKA

HARSHA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
MOHD ASHRAF

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
K GOKUL

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
B PUNYAKIRTI

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
ABHIR

SHINTOV A

MOSSES JAMES
SHINOS SHIBU
ADHIL ALI RAMSAN
ALFA MARTIN JOSEPH
JAYAKRISHNAN KT
LUKMAN P |

RIYON PRINCE
MAHEEN NOUSHAD
SACHIN S SAJI
MOHMMED AJSAL M
JEPHIN FRANCIS
MAHESH M
SALMANULFARIS C P
JTHUM YV
ANANDHUTC

10-01-2002
02-02-2002
14-12-2002
15-03-2001
12-01-2002
13-03-2002

17-03-2004
13-09-2002
05-12-2002
17-08-2002

10-07-2002

06-02-2002

28-06-2001

23-10-2003
08-08-2001
30-09-2002
22-07-2001
11-12-2002
09-04-2002
23-03-2001
23-12-2002
05-10-2002
08-03-2002
18-10-2002
08-02-2001
28-03-2001
29-07-2002
10-09-2001
14-02-2001
20-02-2002

625
626

627
628
629
630

640
641
642

649

650
651
652

693
694
695
696
697
698
699
700
701
702
703
704
705
706
707

UDAY 09-03-2004
SACHIN 02-03-2003
UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
ANNU 10-05-2003
ANJALI 17-03-20045
BHARTI 21-02-2003
TAMMANA 01-01-2005
JAMMU & KASHMIR

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

SHAHID ASHRAF 10-06-2003
SHARIQ MAJEED 06-02-2004
ZAKIR HUSSAIN DAR 11-03-2003

KARNATAKA

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

MANIKANTA 02-04-2004
UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
SHABREEN 29-09-2004
GAYATHRI 02-10-2004
AFSANA 28-07-2004

KERALA

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

EMMANUEL P M 15-04-2003
ADITHYA BENNY 19-05-2004
ABHISHEKK M 30-12-2003
PAVI SHAIJU 14-04-2004
JAISE ROY 26-07-2004
ALAN JOSEPH 02-02-2004
ADARSH ASHOK 08-04-2003
SHINAS SHANAVAS 04-05-2003
PRANAV EN 11-06-2003
MOHAMMED SHAMIL 12-07-2003
VARGHESE V YOHANNAN 01-10-2004
HARISHANKAR 19-08-2003
AKASH K 19-04-2003
ASWIN MURALI 08-11-2003
AMALTR 20-02-2004

632
633

634
635
636
637
638

643
644

645
646

653
654

655
656

721
722
723
724
725
726
727
728

PARAS KUMAR
YUVRAJ

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
ANJALI

KAJAL

SHIVANI

POOJA

DIKSHA

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS
MEHRAAN SYED
SALMAN ALI MIR

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
IRTIZA NISAR
JASMEENA BASHIR

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS
SYED JABIULLA
KARTHIK

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
MEGHANA
NAYANA

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS
VIJAY SATHYAN P K
PRANAV SHIBU
VISHNU C B
ABINAY P M
MUHAMMED AFLAH
MOHAMMED SHIYAS T K
ALEN SABU
MOHAMMED NABHAN

27-05-2007
29-12-2005

22-10-2007
15-05-2005
19-03-2005
30-10-2005
02-09-2005

10-05-2006
25-08-2006

10-07-2006
05-02-2006

01-06-2005
28-04-2006

10-01-2005
26-06-2006

01-08-2005
20-07-2005
11-03-2005
25-10-2005
02-04-2006
19-01-2006
07-02-2005
10-12-2005



674
675
676
677
678
679

680
681
682
683
684
685
686
687
688
689
690
691
692

735
736
737
738
739
740

741
742
743
744
745

749
750
751
752
753
754

755
756

FAIROOS RASIHP
IBRAHIM BADUSHA
PAUL DAVID
JITHINKM
SOORAJR

ISMAIL ZUBIULLA

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
VISHNUPRIYA VINOD
MARIYA MARTIN
SHIFANA THASNI
DEEKSHITHA ANN JIBU
KARTHIKAKR
ASHALALJS

LISHA SHAJI
ABHIRAMIM

AKHILA SIBY

ALEENA SHAJI

JOSNA

ANJANAV N
MUBASHIRA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
ANKIT YADAV
GOHITJHILE
HITESH JHELE
SHADAB ANSRI
VIVEK RAM
ADARSH KUMAR

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
SONYA DONCRE

SHAKTI DEVI

SURUCHI KUMARI
SHIVANI YADAV

BABY YADAV

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
NIKHIL SANTOSH SHENDA
MAHTHAN PURUANDASJI
DNYANESHWAR PARASR/
KIRAN KAMBALE
TEJAS GANESH PADWAL
PRAKASH SIRSAT

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
NIDHI VINOD TARARE
AVANTI REWTKA

02-06-2001
07-06-2002
09-10-2002
13-08-2002
23-10-2001
04-03-2002

06-08-2002
19-02-2002
01-03-2002
18-06-2001
12-02-2002
20-09-2002
14-06-2001
18-09-2001
05-11-2001
16-04-2001
21-04-2001
26-07-2002
29-10-2001

05-09-2001
27-10-2001
05-02-2001
04-01-2001
12-01-2002
12-01-2002

29-09-2001
24-042002
23-07-2002
03-07-2001
10-11-2001

19-04-2002
01-01-2002
25-12-2001
23-08-2002
00-00-0000
23-10-2001

14-12-2001
29-08-2001

708
709
710
M1
712
713
714
715
716
"7
718
719
720

746

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
ADITHYA RAJENDRAN 05-06-2003
AMRITHA D 06-03-2003
ASHLY SHAJI 27-10-2003
ANJANA MARIYAT B 27-02-2003
ANCY BABY 06-04-2005
AGNES JOSE 27-04-2004
GOWRY MANOJ 06-10-2003
RIMIJAI 27-01-2005
FATHIMTHUL FIDHA K 14-03-2005
ANNLIYA AUGUSTIN 05-11-2003
ANAGHA SK 09-07-2003
ANAGHA M 09-11-2004
MARIA BOBAN 10-04-2003

MADHYA PRADESH

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
NILESH BHARTS 01-01-2003

MAHARASHTRA

ODISHA

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

729
730
731
732
733
734

747
748

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
SALIHA ANAS
ANAGHA SANTHOSH
NANDHANA T RAJAN
LENA MARIYA RAJU
SOBHINA SATHIAN
MUNAWARAM U

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS
ADIYA WASKALE
PIYUSH PRAJAPATS

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS

01-02-2005
07-11-2005
26-09-2005
22-03-2006
09-09-2005
02-04-2006

06-09-2006
10-08-2005

757 SAKSHI HARIDAS BANSOL 17.09.2006

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS



758

775
776
777
778

779

788
789
790
791
792

793
794
795
796

812

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
KOUSALYA ROUT

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
SURYA PRAKASH E
ARUNKUMAR M
UMARFARUK F
SAKTHIBALAN K

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
MADHAVI M

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
GURPREET SINGH
ASHISH CHAUDHARY
KUNAL
SUKHPAL SINGH
VAIBHAV

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
JASMINE

JASPREET KAUR
NAVDEEP KAUR

NITU

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
DIVYAM AGRAWAL

03-01-2005

26-11-2001
15-06-2001
27-05-2002
20-10-2002

03-11-2001

15-12-2001
19-04-2002
18-11-2001
24-10-2002
10-06-2002

27-08-2001
30-03-2001
04-01-2001
04-01-2002

22-03-2001

762
763
764
765
766

767

780
781
782
783

784

797
798
799
800
801
802

803
804
805

813
814
815

RAJESHLENKA
SUBRAT S|
PARAMESWAR KUNDA
NIRMALA NAYAK
NITYANANDA SARAF

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
MAMATA NAIK

PUDUCHERRY

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
AJITH K
NITHISHKUMAR M
SILAMBARASAN K
SRIRAM B

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
SATHYA G

PUNJAB

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
GURINDER SINGH
SUKHCHAIN SINGH
PARNEET GILL
PRINCE GILL
HUSANPREET SINGH
ARSHDEEP SINGH

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
SIMRANJEET KAUR
JYOTI
PRIYA

RAJASTHAN

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
YOGESHKUMAWAT
PRADEEP KUMAR
DEVEN SONI

24-09-2002
09-02-2003
01-03-2002
07-06-2001
21-02-2002

20-06-2004

20.07.2003
10.08.2003
24.05.2003
02.06.2002

03.12.2003

26-04-2003
10-04-2004
15-03-2003
16-09-2004
16-09-2004
17-11-2004
26-07-2003

15-10-2004
18-01-2003
09-03-2004

14-12-2004
18-12-2003
05-08-2004

768
769
770
771

772
773
774

785
786
787

806
807

808
809
810
811

816
817
818
819
820
821

822
823
824

KHIROD DHAL
SUBHANKAR NAYAK
BHASKAR BEHERA
SMRUTI RANJAN BARIK

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
TULASHI DASH
PUSPANJALI BEHERA
DIPTI RANI SAHOO

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
DEEPIKA M

KIRUTHIKA K

YASHINI A

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS
LOVERPREET
KESHAV

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
MEHAK

MANNU

JASLEEN KAUR

REENA KASHYAP

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS
MAHIPAL SINGH
ADIYA RAJAWAT
BHUPENDRA YODAV
AKASH SHARMA
VISHNU GURJAR
HANURAONARAM JAT

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
POOJA MEENA

RENU KUMARI

SALONI

18-01-2003
24-08-2007
06-01-2004
18-01-2005

04-05-2007
22-11-2005
15-10-2004

03-05-2005
01-08-2005
11-06-2006

00-00-0000
13-06-2006

04-01-2005
08-02-2005
04-09-2005
25-06-2005

00-00-0000
09-08-2006
21-04-2007
27-07-2005
15-05-2006
10-10-2005

01-01-2005
01-01-2005
02-12-2007



825
826
827
828
829
830
831
832
833
834
835

836
837
838
839
840
841
842
843
844
845
846
847
848
849

880
881
882
883
884

885
886
887
888
889

890
891
892
893
894
895

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
T.KANEESH
S.MUTHU PANDI
P.LEJO
V.NITHISH
S.SURIYANATHAN
R.RAJMOHAN
AE. THANANJEYAN
R.ABINESH
S.MARISWARAN
K.VIGNESHWARN
SUBASH

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
G.THIRUVENI
M.SATHIYA
M.MAHALAKSHMI
KAYALVIZHI
V.KALAIVANI
S ASHA
B.ARCHANA
M.MALATHI
B.BIBISHA
G.PARVATHI
A.SANGEETHANA
S.SUSHMITHA
R.KIRUBHA LAKSHMI
A ASHIKABEGHAM

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
K ANIL KUMAR
J PRASHANTH
J THARUN
N VIJAY
M MUNENDHAR

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
B SUMASRI

CH BHARGAVI

P RAMA

K RAVALI

D JYOTHSNA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
AKSHA TYAGI
GAUTAM PASTRICHA
VEDANT GAUTAM
RITIK VERMA
MOHIT SHARMA
ARYAN PUN

19-09-2002
20-01-2001
18-03-2003
21-12-2003
25-04-2001
06-10-2001
09-10-2002
21-06-2002
15-05-2001
24-04-2002
23-01-2004

05-11-2002
23-05-2002
26-03-2002
26-08-2003
17-10-2003
13-10-2001
22-06-2004
24-03-2002
11-02-2001
12-03-2002
04-12-2002
15-06-2001
15-05-2002
05-08-2004

15-09-2004
23-12-2001
20-01-2003
24-11-2002
01-01-2001

22-08-2002
18-09-2002
27-06-2001
16-10-2005
15-02-2004

05-02-2003
11-02-2003
02-01-2002
17-11-2000
10-11-2003
18-01-2004

850
851
852
853
854
855

856
857
858
859
860
861
862
863
864

TAMIL NADU

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
K.MANIKANDAN 06-09-2003
G.GOVERNATHAN 14-09-2004
G.ANISH RAJ 07-05-2004
S.ARUN KUMAR 13-02-2004
A.ABINASH 17-01-2003
S.PUGALVENTHAN 16-01-2004

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
SAMEEHA BARVIN 02-03-2003
P.JOTHI KUMARI 05-07-2004
T.KANIMOZHI 27-02-2002
R.RESHMA 22-11-2003
JHILMAL 22-11-2004
N.GAYATHIRI 26-10-2003

ARESHMA PRAVEEN 04-08-2003
R.PRTHI SIVA PICHCHAMMN 14-07-2003
M.THASLIM NISHA 20-05-2003

TELANGANA

UTTARAKHAND

865
866
867
868
869
870
871
872

873
874
875
876
877
878
879

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS
T.KUTTIRAJA
JASWIN
JJENU
MANIKANDAN
ESKKI MUTHU
S.PRASATH
V.KASAVAN
R.SREE SACHIN

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
T.SIVA SUNDHARI
J.AAISWARYA
M.JAYALAKSHMI
S.JEYANTHI
J.JAYASHREE
A.GURU JOTHI
M.SANJANA

09-10-2005
30-11-2006
19-10-2006
21-10-2005
11-07-2006
18-05-2005
23-04-2007
07-07-2006

27-11-2005
09-03-2006
16-01-2007
16-05-2007
16-10-2005
07-06-2005
01-02-2006



896 GAURAV YADAV
897 HARSH YADAV
898 SATISH RAJBHAR
899 AMAN SINGH

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
900 KHUSHI PAL
901 PREMA KHARTI
902 DIPTIBISHT
903 ARPITABISHT

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
904 GUDDU
905 CHANDAN SINGH
906 USMAN

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
924 MD SALIM
925 MANAN CHAKRABOTY
926 SUJAN DUTTA

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
927 RIYAROY
928 SUSHMIT ROY
929 RITU MONDAL
930 PUJA SARKAR

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
1103 GOLU

09-01-2002
09-04-2004
02-03-2003
12-06-2003

20-05-2004
26-09-2003
26-04-2006
16-02-2005

05-07-2001
04-03-2001
13-12-2002

11-11-2001
01-03-2002
23-10-2002

04-11-2002
15-02-2002
22-08-2001
30-01-2002

01-01-2003

911
912
913
914
915
916
917
918

931

932
933
934

1101

1102

1107
1108

UTTAR PRADESH

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
RAVI PAL
ANMOL GUPTA
ABHINAV GUPTA
ASHISH PAL
AHMAD ABASS
VIKAS JAISWAL
SURAJ PARIHAR
AKSHAY PRATAP

WEST BENGAL

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
ASHIS BARMAN

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
ANTARA DUTTA

LAKHI SARKAR

SWETA SAH

BADMINTON
BIHAR

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
HRITIK ANAND

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
MONI KUMARI

DELHI
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

ANURAG
PRAVEEN KUMAR

07-01-2004
15-08-2004
30-06-2003
05-02-2003
04-08-2003
10-07-2003
25-07-2003
05-05-2005

11-01-2005

15-08-2003
09-08-2004
19-08-2003

17-11-2003

01-01-2003

01-09-2002
09-01-2002

919
920
921

922
923

935
936

937
938

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS
NARENDRA
NIKHIL KUMAR YADAV
AKSHAY PRATAP

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
GUSHIYA BANO
SNEHA TIWARI

UNDER 14 YEARS BOYS
AABID HASAN
SARIFUL HOSSAIN

UNDER 14 YEARS GIRLS
BABITA BARMAN
SONALI BISWAS

10-06-2005
10-07-2006
05-05-2005

15-07-2005
04-03-2005

31-10-2006
25-12-2005

23-12-2007
25-03-2006



1104
1105
1106

1116

1117

1118
1119

1126
1127

1128

1131
1132
1133
1134

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
SIMRAN YADAV

CHANVI SHARMA
KANIKA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
ARIF ASHRAF

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
ABHISHEK SHARMA

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
GAURANSHI SHARMA
VAISHNAVI BHOYAR

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
ARYA JADHAV
UMESH MAHAJANT

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
MANAS| SONSALE

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
VIJAY
AMANCHAIN SINGH
GUNJAN

PARDEEP SINGH

05-08-2001
30-01-2001
21-06-2001

37514

05-01-2003

21-07-2001
29-07-2003

07-09-2002
30-07-2001

08-11-2002
04-01-2002
31-12-2002
28-11-2001

1109

1110
1111

1112

1113
1114
1115

1120
1121

1122
1123
1124
1125

1129

1130

1137
1138
1139
1140

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
NEHA KUMARI 10-04-2004
GUJARAT
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
NISARAG P PATEL 14-08-2005
NISARAG S PATEL 10-09-2005
HARYANA
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
DEV SINGLA 16-10-2005
UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
VIDHIKA 30.10.2004
KOMAL 03.01.2004
NISHA 11-10-2008
JAMMU AND KASHMIR
MADHYA PRADESH
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
ABAN ANSARI 00-00-0000
HARSHIT JAIN 23-12-2004
UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
GAURANSHI SHARMA 21-07-2007
MUSKAN JAISWAL 12-09-2003
VAISHNAVI BHOYAR 29-07-2003
SHRUTI GUPTA 30-09-2006
MAHARASHTRA
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
IRSHAN UGAONKAR 02.04.2005
UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
RUSHIKESH MALI 00-00-0000
PUNJAB
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
YOGESH 21-05-2003
SOHAM DOGRA 25-01-2002
ZEESHAN 15-10-2007
YASH PAWAR 22-02-2003



1135
1136

1145

1146
1147
1148
1149

1154
1155
1156
1157

1158
1159

1160
1161
1162

1163
1164
1165

2001
2002
2003
2004

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
SHREYA SINGH
GARIMA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
P VIGNESH

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
PANDU

S.KRISHNA JEYANTHI
K.S. KEERTHANA
M.RAMYA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
YASH AGGRAWAL
PRAKHAR CHAMOLI
PARMEET METRA
JOHN AGGARWAL

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
PRIYANSHI DHAPILA
RADHIKA ARORA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
KUSHAGRA
VINAYAK BAHADUR
PARTHAGARWAL

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
AARUSHI SHARMA
AADITYA YADAV
ABIHANAQVI

BIHAR

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
RAHUL KUMAR
ABHISHEK CHOUHAN
VIVEKENAND THAKUR
MANISH KUMAR SINGH

26-07-2004
12-07-2005

07-08-2001

28-09-2003
30-08-2002
08-04-2002
21-09-2002

12-07-2004
13-09-2002
03-10-2003
23-04-2003

01-04-2005
05-03-2003

13-04-2001
01-11-2005
22-10-2003

30-07-2005
22-11-2010
15-09-2002

28-10-2002
25-11-2004
03-11-2003
15-12-2000

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
1141 SHREYA SINGLA 26-07-2004
1142 GARIMA 12-07-2005
1143 KHUSHPREET 01-11-2003
1144 JYOTI 17-11-2005

TAMIL NADU

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
1150 JAYARATCHAGAN JERLIN 18-10-2004
1151 A.JANANI 03-07-2004
1152 S.AFRA TESLEEN 03-06-2004
1153 V.JEEVATHI 10-08-2003

UTTARAKHAND

UTTAR PRADESH

WEST BENGAL

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
1166 PRATUSH BHATTACHARJE 30-03-2006

FOOTBALL
DELHI
UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
2015 ROHIT (Captain) 05-10-2002
2016 UTTAM SINGH 03-08-2002
2017 PAWAN UPADHAYA 01-12-2001
2018 DINESH 09-01-2001

KERALA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
2029 IRFANAP
2030 ARSAL JAVAD B
2031 MUHAMMED ANAS P
2032 ADITH MOHAM P

08-10-2002
05-09-2001
06-10-2002
28-05-2004



2005
2006
2007
2008
2009
2010
2011
2012
2013
2014

2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056

2101

2102

2104
2105
2106
2107
2108

2112
2113
2114
2115
2116

MD. NAJMIUS SAQUIB
TEJSWAR KUMAR
SHYAM JEE KUMAR
RAM JEE KUMAR
SUDHANSHU KUMAR
AJEET KUMAR
ABHISHEK GUPTA
VED PRAKASH
ANKET KUMAR
SHUBHAM KUMAR

TAMIL NADU

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS

PREM.K
SAMDRA PANDIYAN
SARATH
SATHISH KUMAR
PERUMAL
LAVANUJAN
VISHAL

ABDUL KALAM
NIRMAL
MUGILAN
RAJADURAI
AKASH
SUDHARSHAN
RAJADURAI

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS

ITIHAS KUMAR

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS

HAMANT KUMAR

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS

CHAMAN
KUNAL
GAURAV
SUDHIR
MOHIT

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS

RASHMI
BHARTI
DIKSHA
NISHA
PRIYA

15-08-2006
13-12-2001
08-02-2002
08-02-2002
26-03-2003
18-01-2002
05-01-2002
01-01-2004
02-11-2004
18-01-2002

21-10-2002
18-11-2002
13-03-2002
17-07-2002
01-01-2002
05-04-2003
01-12-2002
21-01-2002
20-07-2002
06-09-2002
03-06-2002
07-08-2003
07-05-2002
08-12-2002

24-10-2002

01-12-2001

16-02-2001
16-02-2001
16-04-2001
12-01-2002
10-02-2002

22-11-2002
25-05-2003
02-09-2005
16-09-2001
15-09-2001

2019
2020
2021
2022
2023
2024
2025
2026
2027
2028

2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070

2103

2109
2110
2111
2451

2117
2118
2119
2120

SUNNY

KUNAL

HARSH RAJ

RAJ SINGH
VIJAY

GOPAL SHARMA
KUMAR GOVIND
VISHAL
GHANSHYAM

24-11-2001
12-11-2003
00-00-0000
30-06-2003
07-09-2001
20-08-2001
02-08-2001
21-12-2002
26-03-2002

KULDEEP KUMAR GAUTAM 23-08-2001

MANIPUR

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS

L NGANBA SINGH
KIPA AKIN

THOLE ROROVEI
SAIKHOM BOBYCHA
EDOSAPPE

GSANA SINGH
SHANMI ZIMIK

MD ZUMZUM SHARIF
BUYAMAYOM IMPAN
YM SAJID ALAM
KHURSHID ALAM

E INDRAJIT SINGH
SNG MOHRIN

SIBIL NOMANI

JUDO

BIHAR

DELHI

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

HIMANSU THAKUR

HARYANA

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

KUNAL
PIYUSH
SHUBHAM
RITIK

GIRLS UNDER 16 YEAR

AARTI

TAMANNA
NIRCHARA
AYASHA PARVEEN

01-01-2003
01-*01-2003
16-10-2005
05-03-2002
23-12-2006
24-04-2002
04-05-2004
27-10-2002
02-03-2002
07-01-2007
04-06-2002
04-06-2000
02-01-2002
01-01-2003

05-05-2003

10-08-2003
25-10-2006
03-06-2003
12-12-2004

13-01-2008
21-06-2004
22-06-2004
15-07-2007

2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042

ARSHAD K
MOHAMMED SHAMIL
IBEAAIM BADUSAA
ABDULLA

ISMAL ZUBIULLA

MUHAMMED MASHOUD St

AFTAB P A
AMAL PR

ABPUR KHAYOUM P T
JUMVHAS C M

09-03-2001
12-07-2003
07-06-2002
04-07-2002
04-03-2002
09-11-2003
13-03-2002
07-03-2001
20-01-2002
18-01-2002



2122

2124

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
SHIKHA KUMARI

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
VISHAL RAI

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS

20-03-2001

11-10-2004

2126 PRASAD RAGHUNATH JAL 15-10-2002

2130

2131
2132
2133
2134

2140
2141
2142
2143

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
SAMBIT KUMAR DAS

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
KARANPREET

KAMAL

MANDEEP SINGH
ARSHEEP

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
JHILMIL

N.GAYATHIRI
M.SANJANA

S.KAVIYA

14-09-2002

08-07-2001
15-02-2002
06-12-2001
18-09-2002

22-11-2004
26-10-2003
01-02-2006
01-12-2001

2121
2452
2543

2123

2125

2127

2128
2129

2135
2136

2137
2138
2139

2144
2145
2146

JAMMU AND KASHMIR

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

TAMOOR HUSSAIN 01-01-2003
KARANDEEP SINGH 27-09-2004
RAKESH SINGH 02-03-2004

GIRLS UNDER 16 YEAR
PAYAL SHARMA 15-03-2006
SNEHA VERMA 11-02-2004

MADHYA PRADESH
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

NITIN PATIDAR 20-04-2004
SHUBHAM KANSIYA 10-07-2003

MARAHARSHTRA

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
VISHAL DEVENDRA PAWA 31-01-2004

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
PRIYA SANTOSH KHOT ~ 21-11-2005
VARSHA SUHASSONSALE 18-03-2003

ODISHA

PUNJAB
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
MUNISH KUMAR 08-02-2004
ANIL 06-03-2003
UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
SIMRANJEET KUAR 15-10-2004
UPASNA KAUR 06-07-2004
HARMANDEEP 15-03-2005

TAMIL NADU

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
B.RAKHI KUMARI 06-12-2008
M.UMA MAHASWARI 21-03-2003
JAYASHREE 16-10-2005

UTTAR PRADESH



UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
2147 SUSHIL
2148 USMAN
2149 SHUBHAM

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
2150 BENZEER
2150 SAKSHI PANDEY

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
2151 NIKHIL KUMAR
2152 PIYUSHKUMAR

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
2154 JYOTI KUMARI
2155 RIYAKUMARI

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
2157 BHARAT

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
2158 VARSHA GULIYA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
2160 BHANU PRATAP
2161 KRISHANKANT AGGARWA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
2162 HARSH KUMAR
2163 PAWAN SKUKLA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
2165 SARAN.R

09-01-2003
13-12-2002
25-12-2002

15-07-2002
01-01-2003

29-08-2002
15-05-2002

08-10-2001
06-08-2001

12-10-2002

02-05-2002

13.10.2002
07.08.2002

10-11-2003
05-11-2002

29-03-2007

TABLE TENNIS
BIHAR
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

2153 MD RAMISH ALAM 04-02-2003

GIRLS UNDER 16YEARS
2156 DISHADAS 07-08-2005

DELHI

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
2159 KOMAL GARG 01-05-2003

HARYANA

MADHYA PRADESH

MAHARASHTRA

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
2164 KARTIKA PECHETTI 00-00-0000

TAMIL NADU

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
2166 SUJAN.K 26-10-2007
2167 SARAN.R 29-03-2007
2168 THIRU LAKSHMI NARAYAN 15-12-2006
2169 ISMAIL.U 20-05-2008



UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS

2170 B.SWATHI 14-11-2001

2171 SEEMA RANI MAJHI 09-02-2002

2172 M.E.DEVI PRIYA 02-07-2003

2173 G.PAVITHRA 24-12-2003
UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS

2178 PRITHIK 17-05-2008
UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS

2179 P VALSHNAVI 28-05-2006

GUJARAT
UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
2201 PATEL MAYANK MAHESHE 16-09-2001
2202 BHABHOR DEEPAK DINES 01-03-2001
2203 TIWARI VISHAL RAJKISHO ~ DOB
2204 SISODIYA KUPDEEP MANS  DOB
2205 KALOTARA KARANNARANI  DOB
2206 GOHIL DIGPAL VIKRAMBH.  DOB
2207 MANUSI ARJU SHABBIR DOB
2208 TO BE NAMED DOB
2209 TO BE NAMED DOB
TAMIL NADU
UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
2228 V.RUKNESH 24-08-2002
2229 M.SARAN KUMAR 21-09-2002
2230 R.SURESH 13-09-2003
2231 A.GURUDEV 08-11-2002
2232 M.BARATH KUMAR 15-08-2002
2233 JOHNSON KENNALY 14-05-2002
2234 M.JAYARAJ 09-12-2002

2174
2175
2176
2177

2180

2181
2182
2183

2184

2210
2211
2212
2213
2214
2215
2216
2217
2218

2237
2238
2239
2240
2241
2242
2243

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
TEJA SREE REDDY 18-05-2005
LAVANYAM 24-05-2006
P.VANISRI 11-09-2006
JULP 06-05-2009
TELANGANA

WEST BENGAL

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
SWARAM DAS 22-08-2003

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
SUBHECHHA ROY 18-09-2006
SRESTHA HAZRA 09-07-2009
OSHMIT DE 15-05-2006

GUJARAT

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS

JIT HARDHI PANDYA 06-02-2008
VOLLEYBALL
PUNJAB

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
GURPREET SIGNH 15-12-2001
HAARMANPREET SINGH  00-00-0000
PARNEET SINGH 15-03-2003
ANIL 06-03-2003
SUKHPAL SINGH 24-10-2002
AMRINDERSINGH 30-08-2003
BALJINDER SINGH 18-04-2002
KAMALPREET SINGH ~ 15-02-2002
AMANCHAIN SINGH 04-01-2002

TELANGANA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
D NIVAS 09-12-2002
D YODI 05-12-2002
T PRASHANTH 02-11-2002
M VIKAS 26-09-2003
V PRABHU TEJA 06-10-2003
B VIJAYA KUMAR 28-01-2002
B SAIRAM 20-12-2002

2219
2220
2221
2222
2223
2224
2225
2226
2227

2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252

RAJATHAN

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
AJAYPAL SINGH

DEVILAL BHUNWAL
VIKASH GORA

DITISH RAI

DINESH KUMAWAT
HARIOM GURJAR
HARSHVARDHAN SINGH
DEVELOPMENT KUMAR MI
HARENDRA SINGH

ANDHRA PRADESH

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
V SREEHARSHA
S AJAY KUMAR
M YUNIS
M GURU PRASAD
M GURU NAGARAJU
U SUBBA RAO
G ESWAR

DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB

22-12-2003
30-03-2005
05-08-2005
14-06-2005
08-03-2003
19-10-2003
05-03-2003



2235
2236

2255
2256
2257
2258
2259
2260
2261
2262
2263

2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290

2309
2310
2311
2312
2313
2314
2315
2316
2317

2336
2337
2338
2339
2340
2341
2342
2343
2344

ASHOK KUMAR
MOHAMED ASIF

BIHAR

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
PRINCE KUMAR

REHAN FAZAL

USTAV KUMAR
SRI KANT RAJ

MD ARSHAF
SYED HASAN ALI
MANTRESH KUMAR
MUSHIRUL HAQUE
UJJAWAL KUMAR

PUDUCHERRY

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
JOSEPH V
PRABHAKARAN S

AJITH K

NITHISKUMAR M
SILAMBARASAN K
SRIRAM B

AUGUSTIN N
GANNESAN P
IYYAPPAN |

GUJARAT

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
KURESHI AAMENA GULAM
VASAVA SAUBHAGINI SAN
AADHER SANGITA RAJESH
TO BE NAMED
TO BE NAMED
TO BE NAMED
TO BE NAMED
TO BE NAMED
TO BE NAMED

TELANGANA

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
G DEEPIKA

B NANATINI

G VENNELA

K SHIRISHA

MANASA
CHINNAMUTHEMMA
AKHILA

DEEPIKA

P JYOTHI

TAMIL NADU

17-03-2002
09-05-2002

31-03-2004
12-07-2004
15-09-2004
10-01-2004
26-05-2006
14-11-2006
12-07-2004
26-02-2005
31-03-2004

14-04-2006
11-10-2004
20-07-2003
10-08-2005
24-05-2004
02-06-2003
16-07-2002
30-11-2004
25-06-2004

DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB

01-07-2003
05-08-2001
09-09-2004
14-12-2006
23-01-2005
10-02-2005
13-01-2002
16-07-2002
03-11-2001

2244
2245

2264
2265
2266
2267
2268
2269
2270
2271
2272

2291
2292
2293
2294
2295
2296
2297
2298
2299

2318
2319
2320
2321
2322
2323
2324
2325
2326

2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352
2353

B RAJESHWAR 25-03-2002
K LAXMALAH 16-05-2003
GUJARAT
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
PRAJAPATISANDEEP RAM  DOB
BARIYAVIPUL JASVANTSIN ~ DOB
DANTANI HARIKRUSHNA L 01-10-2004

RAVAL CHANDAN BHEMAE 20-09-2005
RAVAL HITESH MAHESHBI 14-10-2005
KARAN 14-10-2005
RAPUT SHUBHAM AKHILE: 24-10-2003
BHARVAD ROHAN HARISH 02-03-2005
SHAIKH SAHID ALIKHUSUE ~ DOB
TAMIL NADU
UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
MOHAMMED UMER 15-04-2004
ESSAKIYA MUTHU 10-11-2003
MUBARAK ALI 07-08-2003
SAHUL HAMEED 02-04-2003
S.VIGNESH 17-09-2004
ASWIN 08-09-2004
VIMALRAJ 04-07-2005
S.PUGALVENTHAN 16-01-2004
TO BE NAMED 00-00-0000
KERALA

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
DEVIKA DAS 06.11.2001
ALEENA PAPPACHAN 23.01.2002
ASWATHY GOPI 01.05.2003
GREESHMA K GIRISH 11.08.2001
RESHMA RAJU 24.05.2001
ANN MARIYA CHRISTIN ~ 29.04.2003
REKHA CHELLAPPAN 18.12.2004
VARSHA VARGHESE 11.03.2001
AKSHARA RAJ 05-11-2004

ANDHRA PRADESH

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
KESTHERU 28-08-2003
K PRATHYUSHA 29-10-2003
G ACHITHA 18-01-2004
C JHANSI 06-05-2002
L SWETHA 06-07-2005
P LIKITHA 19-08-2003
V HARSHITHA 16-04-2003
A SUNITHA 24-01-2003
G ANKITHA 04-03-2003

2253
2254

2273
2274
2275
2276
2277
2278
2279
2280
2281

2300
2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308

2327
2328
2329
2330
2331
2332
2333
2334
2335

2354
2355
2356
2357
2358
2359
2360
2361
2362

S MOULI BASHA
P SURYA PRAKASH REDD'

KERALA

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
ASHLYNAP

JESUS JOSEPH SEBASTAI
VYSHAK VISWAN
RAMESH
VISHNU BlJU
YADUKRISHANAN S
MUHAMMED SHAHID
ABHISHEK ASOK

NIKHIL PALSON

TELANGANA

UNDER 16 YEARS BOYS
B LIMBADRI
G MAHESH
B AHIRAM
M RAJENDHAR
E PRAKASH
K NAVEEN
T RAJIKUMAR
M GANESH
J ARUN KUMAR

PUDUCHERRY

UNDER 18 YEARS GIRLS
NOORAPARVEEN K
JENISHWARI V
KALAIMAGAL R

SATHYA G

KALAISELVI K
SUBHALAKSHMI M
SARUMATHI M

NITHIYA G

MADHAVI M

GUJARAT

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
RATHVA RAVINA RATANBE
GOHIL BHAVIKA ARVINDBt
PARMAR ASMIKA DINESHE
PATEL PINAL JAYANTIBHA
FOTAVALA DRASHTI VISH;
GANGODA YOGITA MANG!
PATEL SUJAN UMARBHAI
PATELPAARINDA PRAKAS
TO BE NAMED

01-04-2004
01-01-2003

15-05-2003
08-12-2006
26-03-2004
02-07-2004
02-05-2006
13-01-2004
03-08-2003
20-01-2004
01-07-2003

06-08-2005
02-07-2004
26-06-2004
13-03-2003
01-01-2002
14-03-2004
10-01-2004
10-09-2005
07-01-2004

02-11-2004
17-11-2001
23-01-2004
03-12-2003
15-12-2003
04-01-2001
03-06-2001
23-11-2000
03-11-2001

DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB
DOB



2363
2364
2365
2366
2367
2368
2369
2370
2371

2401

2402

2403

2404
2405

2406
2407

2408

UNDER 16 YEARS GIRLS
M.ABIRAMI

G.RATHIKA
E.ESAKKIAMMAL
P.VENNILA

B.ARCHANA

A.GURU JOTHI
G.PARVATHI
M.MAHALAKSHMI

M THASLIM NISHA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
KRISHNA KANT

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
RITIK

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
MANU SHARMA

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
ROHIT
AJAY RAJ YADAV

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
DATTATRAY BANDU JADH
SAYASH RAJANIKANT CHI|

UNDER 18 YEARS BOYS
DHARMVEER

03-11-2004
26-06-2003
22-09-2004
19-11-2005
22-06-2004
07-06-2005
12-03-2003
26-03-2003

04-07-2000

06-06-2001

15-03-2002

05-08-2004
28-09-2001

30-03-2001
18-07-2004

02-03-2002

WRESTLING

BIHAR

HARYANA

JAMMU AND KASHMIR

MADHYA PRADESH

MAHARASHTRA

UTTAR PRADESH



Chest
No:

658
657
788

659
504
736

663
662
570

571
667
550

825
829
827
850
660
659
661
657
501
502
504
505

790
507
616

834
619
674

740
899
678

Name

100 M Run
SAINTO V A

ABHIR
GURUPREET SINGH

400 M Run
MOSSES JAMES
NAVEEN V
GOHIT JHILE

1500 M Run
JAYAKRISHNAN T
ALFA MARTIN JOSEPH
AJAY KUMAR

400 M Hurldes
HIMANSHU THAKUR
SACHIN S SAJI
ABHISHAK KUMAR SAH

4 x 100 M Relay
KANEESH T
SURIYANATHAN S
LEJO P
MANIKANDAN K
SHINOS SHIBY
MOSSES JAMES
ADHIL ALI RAMSAN
ABHI R

NAVEEN C

SAI KUMAR B
NAVEEN V
MANJUNATH A L

Long Jump
KUMAR SHARMA

P LAKSHMI PRASAD
AJAY

Shot Put
VIGNEWHWARAN K
ANKIT KASWAN
FAIROOS RASHI P

Javelin Throw
ADARSH KUMAR
HIMANSHU CHAUHAN
SOORAJ R

State

KER
KER
PUN

KER
AP
MP

KER
KER
DEL

DEL
KER
BIH

TN

KER

AP

PUJ
AP
HAR

TN
HAR
KER

MP
UK
KER

Performance

FINAL STANDING

C.No.

Remar
ks No:

Chest

Name

ATHLETICS - U18 BOYS

11.90
12.00
12.20

56.59
59.45
01:01.25

04:59.70
05:05.10
05:23.60

01:21.60
01:21.90
01:41.70

49.44

49.50

50.04

5.84
5.78
5.59

12.88
10.15
9.21

46.16
40.17
31.3

267
268
269

276
277
278

117
118
119

168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179

231
232
233

195
196
197

657
658
825

660
616
3 586

571
739
3 667

1 312
313
317
314

2 662
660
661
659

3 613
615
614
616

1 672
647
3 544

672
831
3 829

619
674
618

200 M RUN
ABHI R
SHINTO V A
KANEESH T

800 M Run

SHINOS SHIBU

AJAY

CHAUHAN KRIPAL GANPA

110 M Hurldes
HIMANSHU THAKUR
VIVEK RAM

SACHIN S SAJI

4 x 400 M Relay
ARUN P
MANIKANDAN S
SUDHISH K

VINITH M

ALFA MARIN JOSEPH
SHINOS SHIBU
AATHIL ALI RAMSHAN
MOSSES JAMES
TINKU

NARENDER

HARSH SHARMA
AJAY

High Jump
JTHUMYV
GOKUL K
DEEPT SUNDAR

Triple Jump
JTHUMYV

A E THANANJEYAN
S SURYANATHAN

Discus Throw
ANKIT KASWAN
FAIROOS RASHI .P
ANKIT JANGRA

Hammer Throw
CANCELLED

State

KER
KER
TN

KER
HAR
GUJ

DEL
MP
KER

TN

KER

HAR

KER
KAR
BIH

KER
TN
TN

HAR
KER
HAR

Performance

24.56
24.88
25.85

02:21.00
02:21.20
02:22.10

21.50
22.30
24.70

03:46.90

04:02.30

04:02.70

1.70
1.50
1.50

11.55
11.25
10.89

30.62
26.59
25.62

C.No.

43
44
45

19
20
21

156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

28
29
30

97
98
99

Remar
ks



Score

Individual I=5, 11=3 and Ill= 1

Team: 1=10, lI=6 and llI=2

CONSOLIDATED SCORE SHEET - ATHLETICS
UNDER 18 BOYS

Sl:
No:

State

EVENTS AND POINTS WON MEDAL TALLY

Running Jumping Throwing

100 M Run

200 M Run

Rank

800 M Run

1500 M Run

110 M. Hurdles
400 M. Hurdles
4 X 400 M. Relay
High Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Discus Throw
Javelin Throw
Hammer Throw

Andhra Pradesh

w |400 M Run

~ |4 X 100 M. Relay
w |Long Jump

-~ |Bronze

Assam

Bihar

Chhattisgarh

Delhi

Goa

a|lo|2|o]|~v| o] = |Total Points
Gold
~ |Silver

Gujarat

Haryana

] 1 2 3

w
N
-
w
o
=y
(8,

Himachal Pradesh

Jammu & Kashmir

Jharkhand

o|o|o

Karnataka

w
w
-

Kerala

o
(3]
~
~
w

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

CANCELLED

Manipur

Meghayala

Orissa

_=m | m | _m | _m | _m_m =S == -
NI I N NI NN E A B R B B R D

Pondicherry

N
o

Punjab

N
-—

Rajasthan

N
N

Sikkim

O|Co|n|OC|OC|OC|OC|O|©

N
w

Tamil Nadu

-
o
-
o
N
(S,]
w
o
w
-
N

N
i

Telangana

N
ul

Tripura

N
o

Uttarakhand

N
~N

Uttar Pradesh

N
[>-]

West Bengal

w
ujo|o|lw]|Oo| O
-

15 15

w
o
-
w




Chest

No: Name

100 M Run
927 RIYA ROY
648 PUNYAKIRTI.D
836 THIRUVENI

400 M Run
684 KARTHIKA KR
683 DEEKSHITHA AN JIBU
509 TULASI K

1500 M Run
755 NIDHI VINODHA TARARE
685 ASHALAL

4 x 100 M Relay
836 G THIRUVENI
840 V KALAIVANI
856 SAMEEHA BARVIN
845 G PARVATHI
680 VISHNUPRIYA VINOD
681 MARIYA MARTIN
682 SHIFANA THASNI
684 KARTHIKA K R
513 SKSIVANI
509 K TULASI
511 S SANTHI
510 R PREETHI

Long Jump
927 RIYA ROY
686 LISHA SHAJI
844 BIBUSHA B

Shot Put
622 DEEPIKA
689 ALEENA SHAJI
574 VARSHA GULIA

Javelin Throw
691 ANJANAV V N
574 VARSHA GULIA
844 BIBISHA B

State

wB
KAR
TN

KER
KER
AP

MH
KER

N

KER

AP

WB
KER
N

HAR
KER
DEL

KER
DEL
TN

FINAL STANDING

Performance

C.No.

Chest

No: Name

ATHLETICS - U18 GIRLS

14.10
14.60
15.60

01:16.6
01:17.6
01:28.3

06:21.5
07:48.6

01:00.80

01:01.20

01:03.50

4.86
4.06
3.81

9.53
8.45
7.82

13.62
13.60
5.09

255
256
257

285
286
287

115
116

219
220
221

88
89
90

94
95
96

200 M Run
927 RIYA ROY
836 THIRUVENI .G
648 PUNYAKIRTI.B

800 M Run
755 NIDHI VINOD TARARE
684 KARTHIKA KR
685 ASHALAL

4 x 400 M Relay
680 VISHNU PRIYA VINODH
683 DEEKSHITHA ANNA JIBU
681 MARIYA MARTIN
684 KARTHIKA KR
511 SHANTHI S
513 SIVANI
510 PREETHI R
509 TULASI K
838 MAHALAKSHMI A
845 PARVATHI G
836 THIRUVENI.G
840 KALAIVANI

High Jump
681 MARIYA MARTIN
846 SANGEETHANA.A
688 AKHILA SIBY

Discus Throw
622 DEEPIKA
574 VARSHA GULIA
683 DEEKSHITHA ANNJIBU

State

WB
TN
KAR

MH
KER
KER

KER

AP

N

KER
N
KER

HAR
DEL
KER

Performance

30.44
30.91
31.26

02:54.5
02:54.9
03:45.2

05:13.6

05:44.3

05:55.2

1.15
1.10
1.05

27.25
18.82
15.89

C.No.

31
32
33

13

15

132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

240
241
242

91
92
93

Remar
ks



Score

Individual 1=5, 1I=3 and llI= 1

Team: 1=10, I1I=6 and IlI=2

CONSOLIDATED SCORE SHEET - ATHLETICS

UNDER 18 GIRLS

Sl:
No:

State

EVENTS AND POINTS WON

Running

Jumping

Throwing

100 M Run

200 M Run

— |400 M Run

800 M Run

1500 M Run

N |4 X 100 M. Rela

o |4 X 400 M. Rela

Long Jump
High Jump

Shot Put

Discus Throw

Javelin Throw

Rank

MEDAL TALLY

Gold
-~ |Silver
~ [Bronze

Andhra Pradesh

Assam

Bihar

Chhattisgarh

Delhi

Goa

Gujarat

D[N B |WIN|=

Haryana

Himachal Pradesh

Jammu & Kashmir

o|lo|a|e|e|[~]|e]|o]|o]|w|Total Points

Jharkhand

Karnataka

Kerala

10

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Manipur

Meghayala

Orissa

Pondicherry

Punjab

Rajasthan

Sikkim

Tamil Nadu

10

Telangana

Tripura

Uttarakhand

Uttar Pradesh

West Bengal

18

18

12 12

11



Chest
No:

850
693
596

815
596
798

850
699
695

519
703
702

522
918
515

856
708
597

71
712
607

856
708
713

863
716
525

719
603
720

Name

100 M Run
MANIKANDAN K
IMMANUEAL P

SINGH DIVANSHU DILIPBI

400 M Run

DEVAN SONI

SINGH DIVANSHU DILPBI
SUKHACHAIN SINGH

Long Jump
MANIKANDAN K
ADARSH
ABHISHEK

Shot Put

M RAM BHUPAL
VARGHESE V YOHANNAN
MOHAMMED SHAMIL

Javelin Throw

M GURU NAGARAJAN
AKSHAY PRATAB

G ESWAR

100 M Run

SAMEERA BARVIN

ADITYA RAJENDRAN
THAKOR SIDDHI DASRATHJI

400 M Run
ANJANA MARIA T B
ANCY BABY

GHAS KATTA

Long Jump
SAMEEHA BARVIN
ADITHY RAJENDRAN
AGNES JOSE

Shot Put

R PRITHI SIVA PICHAMMAL
FATHIMTHUL FIDHA K
SHILPA M

Javelin Throw
ANAGHA M

MALI BHAVAN GANESHJI
MARIA BOBAN

State

N
KER
GUJ

RAJ
GUJ
PUJ

N
KER
KER

AP
KER
KER

AP
up
AP

N
KER
GUJ

KER
KER
GUJ

N
KER
KER

N
KER
AP

KER
GUJ
KER

FINAL STANDING

Performance Esemar C.NO.
ATHLETICS -
11.8 261
12.1 262
12.3 263
59.20 273
01:00.13 274
01:00.17 275
6.22 234
5.42 235
5.42 236
11.12 79
10.75 80
10.53 81
34.78
33.50
30.20
ATHLETICS -
13.90 EQ 264
15.30 265
15.30 266
01:16.8 288
01:17.9 289
01:24.9 290
4.81 NMR 270
4.04 271
4.00 272
9.17 NMR 85
7.47 86
6.46 87
16.77 228
15.56 229
14.27 230

Chest
No:

U16 BOYS

200 M RUN
MANIKANDAN K
HIMANSHU THAKUR
GURINDER SINGH

Name

1 850
575
3 797

800 M Run
PAVI SHAIJU
ALAN JOSEPH H
ADIVEPPA

1 696
698
3 521

High Jump
PRANAV E N
MANIKANDAN K
SHINAS SHANAVAS

1 701
850
3 700

Discuss Throw

GURU NAGARAJU M
ASHIS PAL

HARISHANKAR

1 522
914
3 704

U16 GIRLS

200 M RUN

SAMEEHA BARVIN (Not Certific
AMRITHA D

ANTARA DUTTA

1 856
709
3 932

800 M Run
ANCY BABY
ANJANA MARIYA T B
GAYATHRI.N

1 712
711
3 861

High Jump
SAMEEHA BARVIN
GOWRY MANOJ
GAYATHRI

1 856
714
3 651

Discuss Throw

R PRITHI SIVA PICHAMMAL
SHILPA M

FATHIMTHUL FIDHA K

1 863
525
3 716

State

TN
DEL
PUJ

KER
KER
AP

KER
TN
KER

AP
up
KER

TN
KER
WwB

KER
KER
TN

TN
KER
KAR

TN
AP
KER

Performance Remar C.NO
ks
24.48 67
25.39 68
25.73 69
02:18.5 10
02:20.7 11
02:28.9 12
1.50 100
1.50 101
1.45 102
27.25 73
25.55 74
23.65 75
30.14 70
32.16 71
32.38 72
03:06.2 16
03:15.2 17
04:23.9 18
1.40 25
1.05 26
1.00 27
25.40 NMR 198
20.98 199
20.95 200



Score

Individual I=5, II=3 and llI= 1

Team: 1=10, 1l1=6 and llI=2

CONSOLIDATED SCORE SHEET - ATHLETICS

UNDER 16 BOYS

Score

Individual I=5, II=3 and llI= 1

Team: 1=10, lI=6 and llI=2

UNDER 16 GIRLS

EVENTS AND POINTS WON EVENTS AND POINTS WON MEDAL TALLY
Running Jumping | Throwing "2 Running Jumping | Throwing "2

Sl: 5 |x || st S [ x

: State 1231 % | & ’ State 21zl > | §

No: clelclclele ==z ® | |]No: clclclclele el ® | & ()
slele|2|5|5]s|512| 8 2lz|2|2 |55 25151 8 o|8|c
SHEEHEIEIE I SHEHEEIEIE I S22
clelelels|sls]8]8 elelelels|s|s5]8]8 Olwn|m

1 |Andhra Pradesh 1 515 6| 17 | m 1 |Andhra Pradesh 113 4 31 3

2 |Assam 0 2 |Assam 0

3 |Bihar 0 3 |Bihar 0

4 |Chhattisgarh 0 4 |Chhattisgarh (]

5 |Delhi 3 3 5 |Delhi 0 1

6 |Goa 0 6 |Goa 0

7 |Gujarat 1 3 4 7 |Gujarat 1 1 3 5 i 2 | 3

8 |Haryana 0 8 |Haryana 0

9 [Himachal Pradesh 0 9 [Himachal Pradesh 0

10 [Jammu & Kashmir (] 10 |Jammu & Kashmir 0

11 |Jharkhand 0 11 |Jharkhand 0

12 |Karnataka 0 12 |Karnataka 1 1 1

13 |Kerala 3 846 4|1 26 | 13 [Kerala 33884331 6] 39 | 5 111 7

14 |Madhya Pradesh 0 14 |Madhya Pradesh (]

15 [Maharashtra 0 15 [Maharashtra 0

16 |Manipur 0 16 |Manipur 0

17 |Meghayala 0 17 |Meghayala 0

18 [Orissa 0 18 [Orissa 0

19 |Pondicherry 0 19 |Pondicherry (1]

20 |Punjab 111 2 20 |Punjab 0 2

21 |Rajasthan 5 5 21 [Rajasthan (1] 1

22 |Sikkim (] 22 |Sikkim 0

23 |Tamil Nadu 515 5(3 18 | 1l 23 |Tamil Nadu 515 1{5[5]5]5 31 | 9 [ 1 [ 1

24 |Telangana 0 24 |Telangana 0

25 |Tripura 0 25 |Tripura 0

26 |Uttarakhand 0 26 |Uttarakhand

27 |Uttar Pradesh 303 6 27 |Uttar Pradesh 2

28 |West Bengal 0 28 |West Bengal 1 1 1
9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 381 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 381 18 18 18



Chest

N
No: ame

100 M Run
529 VINKS TESH B
559 ROHITKUMAR GUPTA
816 MAHIPAL SINGH

High Jump
771 SMRUTHI RANJAN BARIK
820 VISHNU GURJAR
725 MUHAMMED AFLAH

Shot Put
819 AKASH SHARMA
727 ALEN SABU
872 SREESACHIN

100 M Run
608 BARIYA HIRAL VIKRAMBHAI
873 T SIVA SUNDARI
635 KAJAL

High Jump
731 NANDHANAT RAJAN
876 S JEYANTHI
875 JAYALAKSHMI M

Shot Put
733 SOBHINA SATHIAN
734 MUNAWARA M U
612 GUPTA SONAL KAILASHBI

State

AP
BIH
RAJ

oDl
RAJ
KER

RAJ
KER
TN

GUJ
TN
HAR

KER
TN
TN

KER
KER
GUJ

FINAL STANDING

Performance

C.NO

Rema

rks

Chest

N
No: ame

ATHLETICS - U14 BOYS

12.5
12.6
13.1

1.38
1.29
1.23

9.45
7.49
7.18

258
259
260

237
238
239

76
77
78

NMR

600 M Run
723 VISHNU CB
936 SARIFULL HOSSAIN
530 GURUPRASAD

Long Jump
529 VENKATESH B
559 ROHIT KUMAR GUPTA
769 SUBHANKAR NAYAK

ATHLETICS - U14 GIRLS

14.9
14.9
15.4

1.15
0.75
0.75

7.12
6.49
6.42

246
247
248

103
104
105

82
83
84

NMR

600 M Run
608 BARIYA HIRAL
732 LENA MARIYA RAJU
874 J AISWARYA

Long Jump
878 GURU JOTHI A
757 SAKSHI HARIDAS BANSEDES
937 BABITHA BARMAN

State

KER
WB
AP

AP
BIH
oDl

GUJ
KER
TN

TN
MH
WB

Rema

Performance C.NO

01:49.1
01:56.2
02:05.7

5.19
4.89
4.74

02:13.1
02:18.4
02:29.6

3.92
3.85
3.78

rks

NR

34 NMR
35
36



CONSOLIDATED SCORE SHEET - ATHLETICS

Individual 1=5, II=3 and IlI= 1 Individual 1=5, II=3 and IlI= 1 .
score Team: 1=10, I1I=6 and Ill=2 U 1 4 Boys score Team: 1=10, I1=6 and llI=2 U 1 4 G]rls
EVENTS AND POINTS WON 2 EVENTS AND POINTS WON 2 MEDAL TALLY
No: 2l 21 E1E|l=|® | No: 2l 21 E|E]|l=|® | ° | = 5
=|l=|212%|8® =|l=21251|® ©Ol1&5 | &
slgl2lsl2|” slgl2lsl2]"”
1 |Andhra Pradesh 5 1 5 11 I 1 |Andhra Pradesh 0 2 0 1
2 [Assam 0 2 [Assam 0
3 [Bihar 3 6 [ 3 |Bihar 0 0 2 0
4 |Chhattisgarh 0 4 |Chhattisgarh 0
5 |Delhi 0 5 |Delhi 0
6 |[Goa 0 6 |[Goa 0
7 |Gujarat 0 7 |Gujarat 5 5 1 11 i 2 0 1
8 [Haryana 0 8 [Haryana 1 1 0 0 1
9 |Himachal Pradesh 0 9 |Himachal Pradesh 0
10 |Jammu & Kashmir 0 10 |Jammu & Kashmir 0
11 |Jharkhand 0 11 |Jharkhand 0
12 |Karnataka 0 12 |Karnataka 0
13 [Kerala 5 1 3 9 Il 13 [Kerala 3 5 8 16 I 3 3 1
14 |Madhya Pradesh 0 14 |Madhya Pradesh 0
15 [Maharashtra 0 15 [Maharashtra 3 3 0 1 0
16 |Manipur 0 16 |Manipur 0
17 |Meghayala 0 17 |Meghayala 0
18 |Orissa 5 1 6 [ 18 |Orissa 0 1 0 1
19 [Pondicherry 0 19 [Pondicherry 0
20 [Punjab 0 20 |Punjab 0
21 |Rajasthan 1 3 5 9 Il 21 |Rajasthan 0 1 1 1
22 |Sikkim 0 22 |Sikkim 0
23 |Tamil Nadu 1 1 23 |Tamil Nadu 3 1 4 5 13 I 1 2 3
24 |Telangana 0 24 |Telangana 0
25 |Tripura 0 25 |Tripura 0
26 |Uttarakhand 0 26 |Uttarakhand
27 |Uttar Pradesh 0 27 |Uttar Pradesh
28 |West Bengal 3 3 28 |West Bengal 1 1 0 1 1
9 9 9 9 45 9 9 9 9 45 10 10 10




VI NATIONAL DEAF JUNIOR & SUB JUNIOR SPORTS CHAMPIONSHIP, CHENNAI - 2019

CONSOLIDATED SCORE SHEET - ATHLETICS

OVERALL
7 7 v wn w wn
. s | & | @ = | 5 | E = N
Sl: State P P (2] Male Male (G) O (G) Female | Female || Grand RANK % g c
No: 0‘2 ‘\2 E Total Rank ?2 \‘2 S Total Rank Total U] E g
= = oD s | ) >

1 |Andhra Pradesh 8 17 11 36 ] 9 4 0 13 49 ] 5 4 7
2 |Assam 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
3 |[Bihar 2 0 6 8 0 0 0 0 8 0 2 2
4 |Chhattisgarh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 |Delhi 11 3 0 14 7 0 0 7 21 2 3 2
6 |Goa 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
7 |Gujarat 1 4 0 5 0 5 11 16 21 2 2 5
8 |Haryana 15 0 0 15 10 0 1 11 26 3 2 4
9 [Himachal Pradesh 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
10 [Jammu & Kashmir 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 [Jharkhand 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 |Karnataka 3 0 0 3 4 1 0 5 8 0 2 2
13 |Kerala 65 26 9 100 | 49 39 16 104 | 204 | 19 27 14
14 |Madhya Pradesh 9 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 9 1 1 1
15 [Maharashtra 0 0 0 0 10 0 3 13 13 2 1 0
16 |Manipur 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
17 |Meghayala 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
18 |Orissa 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 6 1 0 1
19 |Pondicherry 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 |Punjab 6 2 0 8 0 0 0 0 8 1 0 3
21 |Rajasthan 0 5 9 14 0 0 0 0 14 2 1 1
22 |Sikkim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
23 [Tamil Nadu 30 18 1 49 ! 21 31 13 65 1l 114 Il 14 6 10
24 |Telangana 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 |Tripura 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 |Uttarakhand 3 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0
27 |Uttar Pradesh 0 6 0 6 0 0 0 0 6 0 2 0
28 |West Bengal 0 0 3 3 15 1 1 17 1 20 3 1 2




11
12

13
14

15
16

BADMINTON FIXTURE - CUM - PERFORMANCE REPORT
UNDER 18 BOYS - SINGLES

1160 KUSHAGRA
BYE

1103 GOLU
BYE

1154 YASH AGGRAWAL
BYE

1133 GUNJAN
1156 PARMEET METRA

1127 UMESH MAHAJANT
1134 PARDEEP SINGH

BYE
1158 PRAKHAR CHAMOLI

1131 VIJAY
1132 AMANCHAIN SINGH

BYE
1126 ARYA JADHAV

3rd & 4th Place:

1156 PARMEET METRA
1158 PRAKHAR CHAMOLI

FINAL STANDING

1160 KUSHAGRA

1126 ARYA JADHAV
1156 PARMEET METRA
1158 PRAKHAR CHAMOLI

1156 PARMEET METRA &
1158 PRAKHAR CHAMOLI

1133 GUNJAN &
1134 PARDEEP SINGH

1126 ARYA JADHAV &
1127 UMESH MAHAJANT

1131 VIJAY &
1132 AMANCHAIN SINGH

up

DL

PB
UK

MH

PB

UK

PB

PB

MH

UK
UK

upP
MH
UK
UK

UK

PB

MH

PB

Ll A\ Sy
NIIADTCD

QUARTER

21, 21

3,5

SEMI FINAL

3,3
15, 15

15, 15
2,4

3,6
15, 15

21, 21
5,3

SEMI FINAL

21, 21

4,4

21, 21

4,2

5

16, 21, 9

21,6, 21

21, 21

7,6

FINAL

8

15, 19

21, 21

12

14

21, 21

21, 21

22, 21

20, 18

16

UNDER 18 BOYS - DOUBLES

FINAL

21, 21

16

16




FINAL STANDING

1126 ARYA JADHAV &
1127 UMESH MAHAJANT
1156 PARMEET METRA &
1158 PRAKHAR CHAMOLI
1133 GUNJAN &

1134 PARDEEP SINGH
1131 VIJAY &

1132 AMANCHAIN SINGH

1104 SIMRAN YADAV
1123 MUSKAN JAISWAL

1165 ABIHANAQVI
1105 CHANVI SHARMA

1106 KANIKA
1159 RADHIKA ARORA

1119 VAISHNAVI BHOYAR
1128 MANASI SONSALE

3rd & 4th Place:

1105 CHANVI SHARMA
1106 KANIKA

FINAL STANDING

1128 MANASI SONSALE
1104 SIMRAN YADAV
1105 CHANVI SHARMA
1106 KANIKA

1119 VAISHNAVI BHOYAR &
1123 MUSKAN JAISWAL

1104 SIMRAN YADAV &
1105 CHANVI SHARMA

FINAL STANDING

1104 SIMRAN YADAV &
1105 CHANVI SHARMA
1119 VAISHNAVI BHOYAR &
1123 MUSKAN JAISWAL

MH

UK

PB

PB

DL
MP

up
DL

DL
UK

MP
MH

DL
DL

MH
DL
DL
DL

QUARTER

SEMI FINAL

21, 21
5, 4

W/0

W/0
13,12

21, 21

21, 21
11,13

UNDER 18 GIRLS - SINGLES

UNDER 18 GIRLS - DOUBLES

MP

DL

DL

MP

FINAL

16,5

21, 21

SEMI FINAL FINAL
FINAL
1
21, 21 1
21, 16, 16
9,5
4
5
8,0
10, 21, 21
21, 21 8
8
8




1126 ARYA JADHAV &
1128 MANASI SONSALE

1158 PRAKHAR CHAMOLI &
1159 RADHIKA ARORA

1103 GOLU &
1104 SIMRAN YADAV

1160 KUSHAGRA &
1165 ABIHANAQVI

FINAL STANDING

1126 ARYA JADHAV &
1128 MANASI SONSALE
1160 KUSHAGRA &
1165 ABIHANAQVI

UNDER 18 - MIXED DOUBLES

MP

UK

DL

up

MP

up

SEMI FINAL FINAL
1
21, 21
W/0
W/0
11,3
4




10

11
12

13
14

15
16

17
18

19
20

21
22

23
24

25
26

27
28

29
30

31
32

15
17

BADMINTON FIXTURE - CUM - PERFORMANCE REPORT
UNDER 16 BOYS - SINGLES

1161 VINAYAK BAHADUR
BYE

1108 PRAVEEN KUMAR
BYE

1140 YASH PAWAR
BYE

1101 HRITIK ANAND
BYE

1110 NISARAG P PATEL
BYE

1139 ZEESHAN
BYE

1120 ABAN ANSARI
BYE

1112 DEV SINGLA
BYE

up

DL

PB

BH

PB

MP

HR

1166 PRATUSH BHATTACHARJEI WB

1129 IRSHAN UGAONKAR

BYE
1137 YOGESH

BYE
1117 ABHISHEK SHARMA

BYE
1154 YASH AGGRAWAL

BYE
1121 HARSHIT JAIN

BYE
1162 PARTHAGARWAL

BYE
1111 NISARAG S PATEL

BYE
1107 ANURAG

3rd & 4th Place:

1112 DEV SINGLA

1166 PRATUSH BHATTACHARJEI

FINAL STANDING

1101 HRITIK ANAND
1162 PARTHAGARWAL
1112 DEV SINGLA

MH

PB

MP

UK

MP

up

GJ

DL

HR
WB

BH
upP
HR

1166 PRATUSH BHATTACHARJEI WB

1ST ROUND PRE- QUARTER  SEMI FINAL FINAL
1
15, 15 1
6, 6
7,7
3
7
5 21, 21
0,0
21, 21
15, 15 7
7
7
9 21, 21
15, 15 9
13, 22
4,2
11 6,9
15
13
10, 9
21, 24
15, 15 15
15
7
17
w/0 17
13, 15, 15
20
17
22 5,13
W/0
19, /, /
24
24 4,5
28
26
3,4 28
21, 21
15, 15
28 21, 21
28
30
15, 15
14, 1/
7, 14 30
32
21, 21
6 8 15




11
12

13
14

15
16

1137 YOGESH &
1139 ZEESHAN

BYE

1110 NISARAG P PATEL &
1111 NISARAG S PATEL

1107
1108

1161 VINAYAK BAHADUR &
1162 PARTHAGARWAL

1107 ANURAG &
1108 PRAVEEN KUMAR

BYE

1117 ABHISHEK SHARMA &
1120 ABAN ANSARI

FINAL STANDING

1161 VINAYAK BAHADUR &
1162 PARTHAGARWAL
1110 NISARAG P PATEL &
1111 NISARAG S PATEL
1137 YOGESH &

1139 ZEESHAN

1122 GAURANSHI SHARMA
BYE

1143 KHUSHPREET
1115 NISHA

1114 KOMAL
1144 JYOTI

1164 AADITYA YADAV
1130 RUSHIKESH MALI

1125 SHRUTI GUPTA
1102 MONI KUMARI

1109 NEHA KUMARI
1142 GARIMA

1158 PRIYANSHI DHAPILA
1113 VIDHIKA

1141 SHREYA SINGLA
1163 AARUSHI SHARMA

UNDER 16 BOYS - DOUBLES

QUARTER  SEMI FINAL FINAL
PB 1
8,5
3
15, 10
GJ
21, 21
ANURAG 3
PRAVEEN KUMAR
5
21, 21
up 5
DL 4,6 21, 21
5
w70
MP 8
up
GJ
PB
UNDER 16 GIRLS - SINGLES
PRE- QUARTER  SEMI FINAL FINAL
MP 1
21, 21 1
7,7
PB 7,13 6,1
HR 15, 15 4
7
HR 15, 15 5 15, 15
PB 2,1 3,3
21, 21
UP 21, 21 7
MH W/0 7
MP 15, 15 9
BH 13,9 21, 21 9
2,2
DL 15, 15 10,9
9,9 11 21, 21
15
UK W/0 14
HR 6, 5
21, 21
PB 15,15 2,2 15
up 55 15

15



3rd & 4th Place:

1122 GAURANSHI SHARMA MP 21, 21

15
1125 SHRUTI GUPTA MP 41

FINAL STANDING

1141 SHREYA SINGLA PB
1164 AADITYA YADAV upP
1122 GAURANSHI SHARMA MP
1125 SHRUTI GUPTA MP

UNDER 16 GIRLS - DOUBLES
SEMI FINAL FINAL

6,9

21, 21

1143 KHUSHPREET & 0B
1144 JYOTI 1
53
BYE
1122 GAURANSHI SHARMA &
1125 SHRUTI GUPTA
21, 21
BYE 3
1163 AARUSHI SHARMA up 21, 21
1164 AADITYA YADAV 5
21, 21
1113 VIDHIKA -
1114 KOMAL 2,5
BYE
/, 10
1141 SHREYA SINGLA o8 8
1142 GARIMA

FINAL STANDING FOR U16 GIRLS DOUBLES

1163 AARUSHI SHARMA

1164 AADITYA YADAV up
1122 GAURANSHI SHARMA & MP
1125 SHRUTI GUPTA

1143 KHUSHPREET & PB
1144 JYOTI

1141 SHREYA SINGLA PB
1142 GARIMA

FINAL STANDING FOR U16 MIXED DOUBLES

1162 PARTHAGARWAL &

1164 AADITYA YADAV up
1161 VINAYAK BAHADUR & UP
1163 AARUSHI SHARMA

1101 HRITIK ANAND & BH
1102 MONI KUMARI

1112 DEV SINGLA & HR

1113 VIDHIKA




10

11

12

13

14

15

16

12

1120 ABAN ANSARI &
1122 GAURANSHI SHARMA

BYE

1112 DEV SINGLA &
1113 VIDHIKA

1140 YASH PAWAR &
1143 KHUSHPREET

1107 ANURAG &
1109 NEHA KUMARI

BYE

1137 YOGESH &
1141 SHREYA SINGLA

1162 PARTHAGARWAL &
1164 AADITYA YADAV

1154 YASH AGGRAWAL &
1158 PRIYANSHI DHAPILA

1121 HARSHIT JAIN &
1125 SHRUTI GUPTA

BYE

1101 HRITIK ANAND &
1102 MONI KUMARI

1129 IRSHAN UGAONKAR &
1130 RUSHIKESH MALI

1139 ZEESHAN &
1142 GARIMA

BYE

1161 VINAYAK BAHADUR &
1163 AARUSHI SHARMA

3rd & 4th Place:

1112 DEV SINGLA &
1113 VIDHIKA

1101 HRITIK ANAND &
1102 MONI KUMARI

UNDER 16 - MIXED DOUBLES

MP

HR

PB

DL

PB

up

UK

MP

BH

MH

PB

up

HR

BH

PRE- QUARTER  SEMI FINAL FINAL
1
15, 15
3
21, 21 5, 10
21, 21
3
3,5
8
21, 21
5
4,4
21, 21
8
6, 14
21, 21
8
21, 21
8
W/0
10
4,8
12
10, 21, 19
21, 21
12
10, 14
16
W/0
14
7,2
21,9, 21
16
21, 21
16
11, 12
21, 21




w W N =

w W N -

Chest
No:

Stat
Name

U18 BOYS - SINGLES

1160 KUSHAGRA upP
1126 ARYA JADHAV MH
1156 PARMEET METRA UK
1158 PRAKHAR CHAMOLI UK

U18 BOYS - DOUBLES
1126 ARYA JADHAV &

1127 UMESH MAHAJANT MH
1156 PARMEET METRA & UK
1158 PRAKHAR CHAMOLI

1133 GUNJAN & PB
1134 PARDEEP SINGH

1131 VIJAY & PB

1132 AMANCHAIN SINGH

U18 MIXED DOUBLES
1126 ARYA JADHAV &

1128 MANASI SONSALE MP
1160 KUSHAGRA & UP
1165 ABIHANAQVI

U16 BOYS - SINGLES
1101 HRITIK ANAND BH
1162 PARTHAGARWAL up
1112 DEV SINGLA HR

1166 PRATUSH BHATTACHARJE WB

U16 BOYS - DOUBLES
1161 VINAYAK BAHADUR &

1162 PARTHAGARWAL up
1110 NISARAG P PATEL &

1111 NISARAG S PATEL GJ
1137 YOGESH & PB

1139 ZEESHAN

U16 MIXED DOUBLES
1162 PARTHAGARWAL &

1164 AADITYA YADAV up
1161 VINAYAK BAHADUR & up
1163 AARUSHI SHARMA

1101 HRITIK ANAND & BH
1102 MONI KUMARI

1112 DEV SINGLA & HR

1113 VIDHIKA

FINAL STANDING

Performance

Rem

Chest Stat

Name

No: arks No:
BADMINTON
U18 GIRLS - SINGLES
1 1128 MANAS| SONSALE MH
2 1104 SIMRAN YADAV DL
3 1105 CHANVI SHARMA DL
3 1106 KANIKA DL

w W N -

U18 GIRLS - DOUBLES
1104 SIMRAN YADAV &

1105 CHANVI SHARMA oL
1119 VAISHNAVI BHOYAR &
1123 MUSKAN JAISWAL
U16 GIRLS - SINGLES
1141 SHREYA SINGLA PB
1164 AADITYA YADAV uP
1122 GAURANSHI SHARMA MP
1125 SHRUTI GUPTA MP
U16 GIRLS - DOUBLES
1163 AARUSHI SHARMA up
1164 AADITYA YADAV
1122 GAURANSHI SHARMA &
1125 SHRUTI GUPTA
1143 KHUSHPREET & o8
1144 JYOTI
1141 SHREYA SINGLA o8
1142 GARIMA

Performance

No:

Rem
arks



VI NATIONAL DEAF JUNIOR & SUB JUNIOR SPORTS CHAMPIONSHIP, CHENNAI - 2019

CONSOLIDATED SCORE SHEET - BADMINTON
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TABLE TENNIS FIXTURE - CUM - PERFORMANCE REPORT
UNDER 18 BOYS - SINGLES

1 2165 SARAN.R

2 BYE
3 2164 KARTIK PECHETTI

2160 BHANU PRATAP
5 2162 HARSH KUMAR

6 2152 PIYUSH KUMAR

7 2161 KRISHANKANT AGGARWAL HR

8 2157 BHARAT
9 MANAV YOGESH VARIA

10 2151 NIKHIL KUMAR
11 2163 PAWAN SHUKLA

12 2178 P RITHIK

For 3rd and 4th places
4 2160 BHANU PRATAP
12 2178 P RITHIK

1 2157 VARSHA GULIYA
2 2173 G.PAVITHRA

3 2170 B.SWATHI
4 2155 RIYA KUMARI

5 2179 P VAISHNAVI
6 2172 M.E.DEVI PRIYA

7 2171 SEEMA RANI MAJHI
8 2154 JYOTI KUMARI

For 3rd and 4th places
4 2155 RIYA KUMARI
8 2154 JYOTI KUMARI

PQ QUARTER SEMI FINAL FINAL
TN T 2,6, 3] 3
11, 11,13, 5, 11
11, 11, 11
MH 3 3
5 4,4
HR 11, 11, 4, 11] 4
MP 4,5 11,9
w/o  [13,9,11, 11,5
BR [ 4
6
7
T, 1, 11 7
1, 11, 11
DELHI™ &, 3, 4] 9,4,6
MH 11, 11, 11 9
- 11, 11, 11
BR 11 7
wp V0 6.6 2
56,4
TS 11, 11, 11 12
—
HR 12, 11, 12 4
TS 10, 3, 10
UNDER 18 GIRLS - SINGLES
QUARTER SEMI FINAL FINAL
DL 2
TN w/0 11, 11, 11 2
4,9,5
TN 6, 11, 9, 12| 0, 6,3
BR 11,8, 11, 14 4
5
TS 1211116 11 5
N 1,7,11,5, 2| 11, 11, 3, 11
- 11, 11, 11
TN 52,5 6,3,11,7 5
BR 11, 11, 11 8
BR 3,9, 11 8
BR 11, 11, 13




5
10

2180 SWARAN DAS

2178 P RITHIK
2169 SUJAN.K

2162 HARSH KUMAR

2168 THIRU LAKSHMI NARAYAN,

2153 MD RAMISH ALAM
2167 SARAN.R

UNDER 16 BOYS - SINGLES

WB

TS
N

MP
N

BR
N

2184 JEET HARDHIK KUMAR PA}M GUJ

2166 ISMAIL.U

For 3rd and 4th places

2162 HARSH KUMAR
2153 MD RAMISH ALAM

2174 TEJA SREE REDDY
2183 OISHMITA DE

2176 P VANISRI
2156 DISHA DAS

2177 JUI P

2159 KOMAL GARG

2175 LAVANYA M
2182 SRESHTHA HAZRA

2179 P VAISHNAVI
2181 SUBHECHCHA ROY

For 3rd and 4th places

2177 JUI P
2181 SUBHECHCHA ROY

™

MP
BR

PQ

11, 11,12

6,2,10

UNDER 16 GIRLS - SINGLES

N
WB

TN
BR

N

DL

N
WB

TS

WB

TN
WB

PQ

11,12, 8, 2
8, 14, 11, 11

6,0,5
11, 11, 11

11, 11, 11

QUARTER SEMI FINAL FINAL
11, 11, 11 1
11, 11, 11
7,4,7 1
2 11, 11, 11
11, 15, 11 55,5
6,13, 1 4
11, 11, 10, 11] 6
7,5,12,7] 11,7,15,6
3,4,6
1, 11, 1] 8, 11, 17, 11 8
4,0,3 8
13, 4,9, 4 6
11, 11, 11, 11
QUARTER SEMI FINAL FINAL
1,1, 4 2
11, 11, 11 11, 11, 11
2
4 6,11, 3,3
7,5 11,7 4,5,3
5
11,11, 7, 11
11, 13, 11, 11 6
11, 11, 12
5,15, 2, 4
8 11, 6, 11, 11
6
2,5,1 1,8, 10
11, 11, 11 10
2,4,2 10




AN W N =

AR wWw N =

Chest Stat
Name
No: e

Singles - Under 18 Boys

2161 KRISHANKANT AGGARWAL HR
2164 KARTIK PECHETTI MH
2160 BHANU PRATAP HR
2178 PRITHIK TS

Doubles - Under 18 Boys
Cancelled

Singles - Under 16 Boys

2180 SWARAN DAS WB
2184 JEET HARDHIK KUMAR PA! GU
2153 MD RAMISH ALAM BR
2162 HARSH KUMAR MP

Doubles - Under 16 Boys

Cancelled

Mixed Doubles

Cancelled

FINAL STANDING

Rem

Chest Stat

Performance No; arks No: Name
TABLE TENNIS
Singles - Under 18 Girls
1 2179 P VAISHNAVI TS
2 2173 G.PAVITHRA TN
3 2154 JYOTI KUMARI BR
4 2155 RIYA KUMARI BR
Doubles - Under 18 Girls
1 Cancelled
2
3
4
Singles - Under 16 Girls
1 2159 KOMAL GARG DL
2 2183 OISHMITA DE WB
3 2181 SUBHECHCHA ROY WB
4 2177 JUI P TN
Doubles - Under 16 Girls
1 Cancelled
2
3
4
Mixed Doubles
1 Cancelled
2
3
4

Performance

CE.
No:

Rem
arks
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VI NATIONAL DEAF JUNIOR & SUB JUNIOR SPORTS CHAMPIONSHIP

CONSOLIDATED SCORE SHEET - TABLE TENNIS
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EVENTS AND POINTS WON

Nuey
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sjuLod
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U16 GIRLS

%
Q

1

sjuLod
1ejol gng

U16 BOYS
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EVENTS AND POINTS WON
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U18 GIRLS

%)
Q

sjulod
1e301 gns

U18 BOYS

S9)8ULS

1

=3 and llI=

Individual |

5, 11

=2

=6 and lll

10, Il

Team: |

State

Andhra Pradesh

Rajasthan

Score

|
No:

1

2 |Assam
3 |Bihar

4 |Chhattisgarh

5 |Delhi
6 |Goa

7 |Gujarat
8 |Haryana

9 |Himachal Pradesh
10 [Jammu & Kashmir
11 [Jharkhand

12 [Karnataka

13 [Kerala

14 [Madhya Pradesh
15 |Maharashtra
16 [Manipur

17 |Meghayala
18 [Orissa

19 |Pondicherry
20 |Punjab

21

22 |Sikkim

23 |Tamil Nadu
24 |Telangana

25 |Tripura

26 |Uttarakhand

27 |Uttar Pradesh
28 |West Bengal




VOLLEYBALL FIXTURE - CUM - PERFORMANCE REPORT (DETAILED)

POOL - A POOL - B
TELANGANA TAMIL NADU
KERALA GUJARAT
RAJASTHAN PUNJAB
Pool - A
':/;.: Date Teams Set l:esults PerZSet (Pomts3) F;r(;)i:]atls Time
M 01]28-01-2019 Telangana Bt Rajastan 2-0 15-07 15-11 * 30-18
M 03] 28-01-2019 Telangana Bt Kerala 2-0 15-00 15-00 * 30-00
M 05]28-01-2019 Kerala Bt Rajastan 0-2 00-15 00-15 * 00-30
Teams Ranking - Pool-A
Rank Teams Matches Results Details Sets Points
P w L [Pts|20( 21| 12|02 w L Ratio w L Ratio
1 Telangana 2 2 0 2 * * * 6 0 Max 60 | 24 2.5
2 Rajastan 2 1 1 3 1 * * 3 3 54 30 1.8
Kerala 2 0 2 0 * * * 2 0 0 0 60 0
Pool - B
':t.: Date Teams Set F:esults PerZSet (Pomt;) J;:,atL Time
M 02]28-01-2019 Tamilnadu Bt Punjab 2-0 15-07 15-12 * 30-17
M 04]28-01-2019 Tamilnadu Bt Gujarat 2-0 16-14 15-07 * 31-21
M 06 28-01-2019 Gujarat Bt Punjab 1-2 15-12 15-12 11-15 36-42
Teams Ranking - Pool-B
Rank Teams Matches Results Details Sets ‘ Points ‘
P w L Pts | 2.0 | 2-1 | 1-2 | 0-2 w L Ratio w L Ratio
Tamilnadu 2 2 0 6 2 * * * 6 0 Max 61 39 1.564
2 Punjab 2 1 1 3 * 1 * 1 3 3 73 | 56 1.303
3 Gujarat 2 0 2 0 * * 1 1 0 0 56 | 73 0.767
Semi Final Matches
':\:).: Date Teams Set 1 Reszults P3er Se: (PoTts) F"I';;atls Time
M 07]29-01-2019 Telangana Bt Punjab 2-0 15-08|15-12] * * * 30-20
M 26]29-01-2019 Tamilnadu Bt Rajastan 2-0 15-07]15-08] * * * 30-15
3rd & 4th Place Matches
'2/‘\".: Date Teams Set F:esults PerZSet (Pomt;) :;?:‘TS Time
M 27 30-01-2019 Punjab |Bt | Rajastan 2-1 08-15|05-15 o9-15| o | 38-29
Grand Final Matches
m"' : Date Teams Set 1 Reszults P3er Se4t (POI:tS) I;r;t_ii Time
M 28] 30-01-2019 Telangana |Bt | Tamilnadu 2-0 27-25|25-17| * * * 52-42




FINAL STANDING

WINNER TELANAGANA
RUNNERS-UP TAMILNADU
THIRD PLACE PUNJAB
FOURTH PLACE RAJASTAN

TELANGNA
KERALA
GUJARAT
PUDUCHERRY
m).: Date Teams Set F:esults PerZSet (Pomts3) :;:,atL Time
M 01]29-01-2019 Telangana Bt Gujarat 0-2 11-15 08-15 * 19-30
M 02]29-01-2019 Kerala Bt Puducherry 0-2 07-15 01-15 * 08-30
M 03]29-01-2019 Telangana Bt Kerala 0-2 14-16 18-20 * 32-36
M 04]29-01-2019 Gujarat Bt Puducherry 1-2 15-11 12-15 12-15 39-42
M 05]29-01-2019 Telangana Bt Puducherry 0-2 0-15 09-15 * 17-30
M 06]29-01-2019 Kerala Bt Gujarat 0-2 06-15 09-15 * 15-30
Teams Ranking
Rank Teams Matches Results Details Sets Points
P w L Pts | 20 | 2-1 | 1-2 | 0-2 w L Ratio w L Ratio

1 Puducherry 3 3 0 9 2 * 1 * 9 0 Max 102 | 50 2.04

2 Gujarat 3 2 1 6 2 * 1 * 6 3 84 | 87 0.965

3 Kerala 3 1 2 3 1 * * 2 3 6 59 | 92 0.641

3 Telangana 3 0 3 0 0 * * 3 0 9 68 | 96 0.780
FINAL STANDING
WINNER PUDUCHERRY
RUNNERS-UP GUJARAT
THIRD PLACE KERALA
FOURTH PLACE TELANGANA

POOL - A POOL - B
TELANGANA ANDHRA PRADESH
KERALA BIHAR
GUJARAT TAMIL NADU
PUDUCHERRY
Pool - A
m).: Date Teams Set F:esults PerZSet (Pomt;) I;r;z:‘atls Time
M 01]29-01-2019 Telangana Bt Gujarat 2-0 15-00 15-00 * 30-00
M 03]29-01-2019 Telangana Bt Kerala 2-0 15-13 15-11 * 30-24
M 05]29-01-2019 Kerala Bt Gujarat 2-0 15-00 15-00 * 30-00




Teams Ranking - Pool-A

Rank Teams Matches Results Details Sets Points
P w L [Pts|20( 21| 12|02 W L Ratio w L Ratio
1 Telangana 2 2 0 6 2 * * * 6 0 Max 60 24 2.5
2 Kerala 2 1 1 3 1 * * 1 3 3 54 1 30 1.8
Gujarat 2 0 2 0 * * * 2 0 0 0 60 0
Pool - B
:L.: Date Teams Set F:esults PerZSet (Pomt;) :;:ZL Time
M 02]29-01-2019| Andhra Pradesh |Bt Tamilnadu 2-0 15-02 15-01 * 30-03
M 04]29-01-2019 Bihar Bt Puducherry 0-2 08-15 10-15 * 18-30
M 06]29-01-2019| Andhra Pradesh |Bt Bihar 2-0 15-03 15-08 * 30-11
M 04]29-01-2019 Tamilnadu Bt Puducherry 0-2 10-15 13-15 * 23-30
M 06]29-01-2019| Andhra Pradesh |Bt Puducherry 2-0 1507 15-05 * 30-12
M 06]29-01-2019 Tamilnadu Bt Bihar 2-0 2-0 15-06 15-09 30-15
Teams Ranking - Pool-B
Rank Teams Matches Results Details Sets Points
P w L [Pts|20| 21| 12|02 w L Ratio w L Ratio
1 Andhra Pradesh 3 3 0 9 3 * * * 9 0 Max 90 | 26 3.461
2 Puducherry 3 2 1 6 2 * * 1 6 3 72 | 71 1.014
3 Tamilnadu 3 1 2 3 1 * * 2 3 6 56 | 75 0,746
2 Bihar 3 0 3 0 * * * 0 9 44 | 90 0.488
Semi Final Matches
m)' : Date Teams Set , ReSZUItS P3er Se: (POTtS) - F-’r;;atls Time
M 07]30-01-2019| Andhra Pradesh |Bt Kerala 2-0 15-07]15-01] * * * 30-08
M 26| 30-01-2019 Telangana Bt Puducherry 0-2 07-15/13-15| * * * 20-30
3rd & 4th Place Matches
':/:).: Date Teams Set I:esults PerZSet (Pomt;) :;-:ils Time
M 27/ 30-01-2019 Kerala  [Bt | Telanagana 02 [os-1so7-15] < | < | * | 13-30
Grand Final Matches
l:t : Date Teams Set , Reszults P3er Se: (P015nts) J;,It_ii Time
M 28 30-01-2019| Andhra Pradesh |Bt | Paducherry 2-0 15-08[15-11] * * * 30-19

FINAL STANDING
WINNER
RUNNERS-UP
THIRD PLACE
FOURTH PLACE

ANDRA PRADESH
PUDUCHERRY
TELANGANA
KERALA




ANDHRA PRADESH

TAMIL NADU
GUJARAT
KERALA
':/:).: Date Teams Set I:esults PerZSet (Pomts;) l;r;:]atls Time
M 01]29-01-2019| Andhra Pradesh |Bt Gujarat 2-0 15-00 15-00 * 30-00
M 0229-01-2019 Kerala Bt Tamilnadu 0-2 00-15 00-15 * 00-30
M 03(29-01-2019| Andhra Pradesh |Bt Tamilnadu 2-0 15-06 18-16 * 32-22
M 04]29-01-2019 Gujarat Bt Kerala 0-0 00-00 00-00 * 00-00
M 05]29-01-2019| Andhra Pradesh |Bt Kerala 2-0 15-00 15-00 * 30-00
M 06]29-01-2019 Gujarat Bt Tamilnadu 0-2 00-15 00-15 * 00-30
Teams Ranking
Rank Teams Matches Results Details Sets Points
P w L Pts | 2-0 | 2-1 1-2 | 0-2 w L Ratio w L Ratio
1 Andrapradesh 3 3 0 9 3 * * * 9 0 Max 9 | 22 4.09
2 Tamilnadu 3 2 1 6 2 * * 1 6 3 82 | 30 2,733
3 Kerala 3 1 2 3
4 Gujarat 3 0 3 0

FINAL STANDING
WINNER : ANDRA PRADESH
RUNNERS-UP :  TAMIL NADU
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FINAL STANDING

Chest Stat CE. Rem Chest Stat CE. Rem
No: Name N Performance No: arks No: Name o Performance No:  arks
VOLLEYBALL - UNDER 18 BOYS VOLLEYBALL - UNDER 18 GIRLS
WINNERS WINNERS
2237 D NIVAS VB 55 1 2327 NOORAPARVEEN K VB 82
2238 D YODI VB 56 2 2328 JENISHWARI V VB 83
2239 T PRASHANTH < VB 57 3 2329 KALAIMAGAL R E VB 84
2240 M VIKAS Z VB 58 4 2330 SATHYA G o VB 85
2241 V PRABHU TEJA % VB 59 5 2331 KALAISELVI K 5 VB 86
2242 B VIJAYA KUMAR j VB 60 6 2332 SUBHALAKSHMI M 8 VB 87
2243 B SAIRAM E VB 61 7 2333 SARUMATHI M E VB 88
2244 B RAJESHWAR VB 62 8 2334 NITHIYA G VB 89
2245 KLAXMALAH VB 63 9 2335 MADHAVI M VB 90
RUNNERS-UP RUNNERS-UP
2228 V.RUKNESH VB 64 1 2309 KURESHI AAMENA GULAMNA VB 91
2229 M.SARAN KUMAR VB 65 2 2310 VASAVA SAUBHAGINI SANAB VB 92
2230 R.SURESH ] VB 66 3 2311 AADHER SANGITA RAJESHBF VB 93
2231 A.GURUDEV g VB 67 4 2312 TO BE NAMED E VB 94
2232 M.BARATH KUMAR _ VB 68 5 2313 TO BE NAMED 5’ VB 95
2233 JOHNSON KENNALY <E( VB 69 6 2314 TO BE NAMED 8 VB 96
2234 M.JAYARAJ ol VB 70 7 2315 TO BE NAMED VB 97
2235 ASHOK KUMAR VB 71 8 2316 TO BE NAMED VB 98
2236 MOHAMED ASIF VB 72 9 2317 TO BE NAMED VB 99
THIRD PLACE THIRD PLACE
2219 AJAYPAL SINGH VB 73 1 2318 DEVIKA DAS VB 100
2220 DEVILAL BHUNWAL VB 74 2 2319 ALEENA PAPPACHAN VB 101
2221 VIKASH GORA =z VB 75 3 2320 ASWATHY GOPI VB 102
2222 DITISH RAI § VB 76 4 2321 GREESHMA K GIRISH j VB 103
2223 DINESH KUMAWAT '.2 VB 77 5 2322 RESHMA RAJU é VB 104
2224 HARIOM GURJAR S) VB 78 6 2323 ANN MARIYA CHRISTIN § VB 105
2225 HARSHVARDHAN SINGH é VB 79 7 2324 REKHA CHELLAPPAN VB 106
2226 DEVELOPMENT KUMAR MEEI VB 80 8 2325 VARSHA VARGHESE VB 107
2227 HARENDRA SINGH VB 81 9 2326 AKSHARARAJ VB 108
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Chest
No:

2246
2247
2248
2249
2250
2251
2252
2253
2254

2282
2283
2284
2285
2286
2287
2288
2289
2290

2300
2301
2302
2303
2304
2305
2306
2307
2308

Name

VOLLEYBALL - UNDER 16 BOYS

WINNERS

V SREEHARSHA
S AJAY KUMAR
M YUNIS

M GURU PRASAD

M GURU NAGARAJU

U SUBBA RAO
G ESWAR
S MOULI BASHA

P SURYA PRAKASH REDDY

RUNNERS-UP
JOSEPH V
PRABHAKARAN S
AJITH K
NITHISKUMAR M
SILAMBARASAN K
SRIRAM B
AUGUSTIN N
GANNESAN P
[YYAPPAN |

THIRD PLACE
B LIMBADR

G MAHESH

B AHIRAM

M RAJENDHAR
E PRAKASH

K NAVEEN

T RAJIKUMAR

M GANESH

J ARUN KUMAR

Stat

PUDUCHERRY ANDHRA PRADESH

TELANGANA

FINAL STANDING

Rem

Performance
No: arks

VB 109
VB 110
VB 111
VB 112
VB 113
VB 114
VB 115
VB 116
VB 117

VB 118
VB 119
VB 120
VB 121
VB 122
VB 123
VB 124
VB 125
VB 126

VB 127
VB 128
VB 129
VB 130
VB 131
VB 132
VB 133
VB 134
VB 135
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Chest
No:

2345
2346
2347
2348
2349
2350
2351
2352
2353

2363
2364
2365
2366
2367
2368
2369
2370
2371

Name

Stat

Performance

VOLLEYBALL - UNDER 16 GIRLS

WINNERS
KESTHERU

K PRATHYUSHA
G ACHITHA

C JHANSI

L SWETHA

P LIKITHA

V HARSHITHA
A SUNITHA

G ANKITHA

RUNNERS-UP
M.ABIRAMI
G.RATHIKA
E.ESAKKIAMMAL
P.VENNILA
B.ARCHANA
A.GURU JOTHI
G.PARVATH
M.MAHALAKSHMI
M THASLIM NISHA

THIRD PLACE

ANDHRA PRADESH

TAMIL NADU

CE. Rem
No: arks

VB 136
VB 137
VB 138
VB 139
VB 140
VB 141
VB 142
VB 143
VB 144

VB 145
VB 146
VB 147
VB 148
VB 149
VB 150
VB 151
VB 152
VB 153

VB 154
VB 155
VB 156
VB 157
VB 158
VB 159
VB 160
VB 161
VB 162



FOOTBALL FIXTURE

JUNIOR
POOL - A
GOAL GOAL
A B C FOR AGAINST WIN LOSS STANDING
A |TAMIL NADU 3;40 ino 3 0 2 0 |
B |DELHI 0-3 W0 | 3 1 1 I
L w
C |UTTARKHARD W( o W( o 0 0 0 2 I
POOL - B
GOAL GOAL
A B C For | acamst | W LOSS | STANDING
A |BIHAR 0;5 0;5 o | 10 ] o 2 I
B |KERALA 5-0 0-1 1 5 1 1 1 I
W L
C |MANIPUR 5-0 | 1-0 6 0 2 0 l
w w

N w N -

All the League matches will be playe 20-5-20 MINUTE

Semi Finals, 3rd & 4th and Final Matches will be 30 - 5 - 30 minutes
All the teams should report on the play field before 30 minutes of the schedule time of match

Refrees decision will be final




FOOTBALL FIXTURE - CUM - PERFORMANCE REPORT (DETAILED)

M.No: [Date & Time TEAMS POOL | 1st Half | 2nd Half| Final
28-01-2019
M. 01 | 07:00AM [TAMIL NADU v/s [DELHI A | 20 | 10 | 30
M. 02 | 08:00AM [BIHAR v/s [KERALA B [ 03 ]| 02 [ 50
M. 03 [ 09:00AM [DELHI V/s [UTTARKHARD A
29-01-2019
M.04 | 11:00AM [MANIPUR v/s [BIHAR B | 30 | 20 [ 50
M. 05 [ 12:00PM [UTTARKHARD v/s [TAMIL NADU A
M. 06 | 01:00PM |KERALA v/s [MANIPUR B [ o1 ] 00 [ o1
1st SEMI FINAL - WINNER OF POOL-A V/S WINNER OF POOL-C
IM.12 | 02:30PM | v/s | | | | | |
2nd SEMI FINAL - WINNER OF POOL-B V/S WINNER OF POOL-D
M. 13| o04:00PM | v/s | | | | | |
3rd & 4th PLACE
30-01-2019
M. 14 | 07:00AM |KERALA v/s [DELHI 00 | 220 [ 20
FINAL
[M. 15 [ 08:00am [TAMIL NADU |v/s [MANIPUR | | o0 | 20 | 20 |

FINAL STANDING
I TAMIL NADU
Il MANIPUR
Il KERALA
IV DELHI
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Chest
No:

2043
2044
2045
2046
2047
2048
2049
2050
2051
2052
2053
2054
2055
2056

2057
2058
2059
2060
2061
2062
2063
2064
2065
2066
2067
2068
2069
2070

2029
2030
2031
2032
2033
2034
2035
2036
2037
2038
2039
2040
2041
2042

Name

FOOTBALL - U18 BOYS

WINNERS
PREM.K
SAMDRA PANDIYAN
SARATH
SATHISH KUMAR
PERUMAL
LAVANUJAN
VISHAL

ABDUL KALAM
NIRMAL
MUGILAN
RAJADURAI
AKASH
SUDHARSHAN
RAJADURAI

RUNNERS-UP

L NGANBA SINGH
KIPA AKIN

THOLE ROROVEI
SAIKHOM BOBYCHA
EDOSAPPE

GSANA SINGH
SHANMI ZIMIK

MD ZUMZUM SHARIF
BUYAMAYOM IMPAN
YM SAJID ALAM
KHURSHID ALAM

E INDRAJIT SINGH
SNG MOHRIN

SIBIL NOMANI

THIRD PLACE
IRFAN AP

ARSAL JAVAD B
MUHAMMED ANAS P
ADITH MOHAM P
ARSHAD K
MOHAMMED SHAMIL
IBEAAIM BADUSAA
ABDULLA

ISMAL ZUBIULLA

MUHAMMED MASHOUD SHIBILI

AFTABP A

AMALP R

ABPUR KHAYOUMP T
JUMVHAS C M

Stat Performance C.NO.

TAMIL NADU

MANIPUR

KERALA

FINAL STANDING

FB 43
FB 44
FB 45
FB 46
FB 47
FB 48
FB 49
FB 50
FB 51
FB 52
FB 53
FB 54
FB 55
FB 56

FB 57
FB 58
FB 59
FB 60
FB 61
FB 62
FB 63
FB 64
FB 65
FB 66
FB 67
FB 68
FB 69
FB 70

FB 71
FB 72
FB 73
FB 74
FB 75
FB 76
FB 77
FB 78
FB 79
FB 80
FB 81
FB 82
FB 83
FB 84
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Chest
No:

Stat

Name e Performance C.NO.

BASKETBALL - U18 BOYS
WINNERS

RUNNERS-UP

THIRD PLACE

BB 28
BB 29
BB 30
BB 31
BB 32
BB 33
BB 34
BB 35
BB 36

BB 37
BB 38
BB 39
BB 40
BB 41
BB 42
BB 43
BB 44
BB 45

BB 46
BB 47
BB 48
BB 49
BB 50
BB 51
BB 52
BB 53

BB 54

Rem
arks



V NATIONAL JUNIOR & SUB JUNIOR GAMES OF THE DEAF, RANCHI - 2017
CONSOLIDATED SCORE SHEET - FOOTBALL & VOLLEYBALL

Score

Individual I=5, 11=3 and lli= 1

Team: 1=10, II=6 and IlI=2

FOOTBALL U18 BOYS

VOLLEYBALL U18 BOYS

VOLLEYBALL (JR GIRLS)

VOLLEYBALL (SJ BOYS)

VOLLEYBALL (SJ GIRLS)

MEDALTALLY

Sl:
No:

State

POINT
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

POINT
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

POINT
GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

SILVER
BRONZE

SILVER
BRONZE

GOLD
SILVER
BRONZE

Andhra Pradesh

— |POINT
GOLD

0 1

= |POINT
GOLD

0 1

Assam

Bihar

Chhattisgarh

Delhi

Goa

Gujarat

O |IN|oc|A|BAh|WIN|=

Haryana

Himachal Pradesh

Jammu & Kashmir

Jharkhand

Karnataka

Kerala

Madhya Pradesh

Maharashtra

Manipur

Meghayala

Orissa

Pondicherry

10 1

Punjab

Rajasthan

Sikkim

Tamil Nadu

10 1

Telangana

10 1

Tripura

Uttarakhand

Uttar Pradesh

West Bengal

=l =l =l =l = = =l =l L = =l = =l = =l = = =i =l = =l =i =1 =l =1 =1L}
O|O|O|O|O|IN|O|O|O|R|O|O|rRr|O|O|O|0O|O|O0|0O|0O|r]|O|O|0o|Oo]|O|Oo

el lell=ll=lld =l =l =l =l [=l =l l=1 =l =1l i=l =l (=l =l =1 l=1 (=l =l =1l =1 (=l =)
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Chest
No:

FINAL STANDING

Name State  Performance Remar Chest Name State  Performance Remar
ks No: ks
JUDO - U18 BOYS

50 KG - U18 BOYS 55 KG - U18 BOYS
1
2
3
3

60 KG - U18 BOYS 66 KG - U18 BOYS
1
2
3
3

73 KG - U18 BOYS 81 KG - U18 BOYS
1
2
3
3

90 KG (-) - U18 BOYS 90 KG (+) - U18 BOYS
1
2
3
3

JUDO - U16 BOYS

50 KG - U16 BOYS 55 KG - U16 BOYS
1
2
3
3
60 KG - U16 BOYS 66 KG - U16 BOYS
1
2
3
3
73 KG - U16 BOYS 81 KG - U16 BOYS
1
2
3
3
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w w N w w N w oW N =

w w N =

w W N =

w W N =

90 KG (-) - U16 BOYS

40 KG - U18 GIRLS

48 KG - U18 GIRLS

57 KG - U18 GIRLS

70 KG (-) - U18 GIRLS

40 KG - U16 GIRLS

48 KG - U16 GIRLS

57 KG - U16 GIRLS

90 KG (+) - U16 BOYS

w w N =

JUDO - U18 GIRLS
44 KG - U18 GIRLS

1
2
3
3
52 KG - U18 GIRLS
1
2
3
3
68 KG - U18 GIRLS
1
2
3
3
70 KG (+) - U18 GIRLS
1
2
3
3

JUDO - U16 GIRLS
44 KG - U16 GIRLS

w W N =

52 KG - U16 GIRLS

w W N =

68 KG - U16 GIRLS



w w N =

70 KG (-) - U16 GIRLS

W w N =

70 KG (+) - U16 GIRLS



Individual I=5, 11=3 and Ill= 1

CONSOLIDATED SCORE SHEET - JUDO

Rl FORr— N U18 & 16 BOYS & GIRLS
eam: 1=10, II=6 and llI=2
EVENTS AND POINTS WON MEDAL

1: U18 BOYS U16 BOYS U18 GIRLS U16 GIRLS ~

i State = | =1= PR | I= To.tal =

No: o K3 =8 o K3 | = |5 ||Points| R
vlvlolololololololololololololo = vlololololo|lolole|lulvlo|luolvulolo|E o | o| ¢
HHEEHEEEEEHEEEEEEE R AR R EEE EHEHREEEE dElE
wlololol~]lolololvlvlolo]l~]lo]lo]ola vl ol sl ol Yo AN S NS Sl ol il ATl HYo KXo i NS N7 Olwvn |a

1 |Andhra Pradesh 0 0 0

2 |Assam 0 0 0

3 |Bihar 0 0 0

4 |Chhattisgarh 0 0 0

5 |Delhi 0 0 0

6 |Goa 0 0 0

7 |Gujarat 0 0 0

8 |Haryana 31513 1 5 17 5[5]5 5 1135 29 46 | 712 2

9 [Himachal Pradesh 0 0 0

10 [Jammu & Kashmir 5 5 5 5 1 11 16 [\ 310 1

11 |Jharkhand 0 0 0

12 [Karnataka 0 0 0

13 |Kerala 0 0 0

14 [Madhya Pradesh 0 0 0

15 |Maharashtra 1 1 5 5 6 VI 1 0] 1

16 |Manipur 0 0 0

17 |Meghayala 0 0 0

18 |Orissa 0 0 0

19 |Pondicherry 0 0 0

20 [Punjab 5135 5 18 50113 9 27 [l 41211

21 |Rajasthan 1 1 0 1 of of 1

22 |Sikkim 0 0 0

23 |Tamil Nadu 111 3 3 8 313313 3 3 1 3 22 30 Il 0 9 3

24 [Telangana 0 0 0

25 |Tripura 0 0 0

26 |Uttarakhand 0 0

27 |Uttar Pradesh 31513 11 1 1] 1 3 14 \" 1121 3

28 |West Bengal 0 0 0




Chest
No:

Name

57kg - U18 BOYS

1 2401 KRISHAN KANT
2 2402 RITIK

3
3

WN = wWWwWwN = wWwWwN =

wWWwWwN =

WWwN = WWwN = wWWwWwN = wWWwWwN =

WN =

65kg - U18 BOYS

74kg - U18 BOYS

86kg - U18 BOYS

97kg - U18 BOYS

55kg - U18 BOYS

63kg - U18 BOYS

72kg - U18 BOYS "

82kg - U18 BOYS

97kg - U18 BOYS

Stat

BR
HK

FINAL STANDING

Rem Chest

Performance Name Performance

WRESTLING FREESTYLE
61kg - U18 BOYS

1 2405 AJAY RAJ YADAV MP
2 2407 SAYASH RAJANIKANT CHI MH
3
3

70kg - U18 BOYS
1
2
3
3

79kg - U18 BOYS
1
2
3
3

92kg - U18 BOYS
1
2
3

125kg - U18 BOYS
1
2
3
3

WRESTLING GRECO-ROMAN
60kg - U18 BOYS

1
2
3
3
67kg - U18 BOYS
1
2
3
3
77kg - U18 BOYS
1
2
3
87kg - U18 BOYS
1
2
3
3
130kg - U18 BOYS
1
2

. Stat CE.
No: arks No: e No:

Rem
arks



Score

Individual 1=5, 1I=3 and lli= 1

Team: 1=10, 1I=6 and llI=2

CONSOLIDATED SCORE SHEET - WRESTLING

WRESTLING U18 BOYS

Sl:
No:

State

EVENTS AND POINTS WON

MEDAL

FREESTYLE

GRECO-ROMAN

Total Rank

57KG

61KG

65KG

70KG
74KG
74KG

86KG

92KG
97KG
125KG
55KG
60KG
63KG

67KG
72KG
77KG
82KG

87KG

Points

97KG
130KG
Gold
Silver

Bronze

Andhra Pradesh

Assam

Bihar

Chhattisgarh

Delhi

Goa

Gujarat

O IN|[c|U| A |WIN]=

Haryana

(e

Himachal Pradesh

-—
o

Jammu & Kashmir

-—
-—

Jharkhand

-
N

Karnataka

N
w

Kerala

N
N

Madhya Pradesh

-
Ul

Maharashtra

-
o

Manipur

-
~N

Meghayala

N
o]

Orissa

N
O

Pondicherry

N
o

Punjab

N
-

Rajasthan

N
N

Sikkim

N
w

Tamil Nadu

N
N

Telangana

N
(8]

Tripura

N
o

Uttarakhand

N
~N

Uttar Pradesh

N
[>-]

West Bengal
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VI NATIONAL DEAF JUNIOR & SUB JUNIOR SPORTS CHAMPIONSHIP 2019, CHENNAI

CONSOLIDATED SCORE SHEET - OVERALL

JZNOJd

16

10

13

YIATIS

5

2

1

18

2

MEDAL TALLY

aioos

2

11

0
19| 27

1

15

1

ONIANV.LS TVNI4

Xil

Vil

WAl

XVI

XVl

Xl

Vi

XIX
XVII

IX
XV

XV

Xl

SINIOd V10l

69

22

47

36
82

16

8

208
28
53

16
50
17

169

17

21

57
30

Iv10l ans

10

10

MIXED

SINNAL 379VL

0

0

0

NOLNIWavd

2

10

2

10
6

ANV

\

Xlll

\

Vi

IX

XI
Vil

Vil

Vi

Iv10l 9ans

23

1

27

22
40

14
23

10
16

96

16
21

TIVAAITIOA

10

0

0

10

0

6

0

SINN3L 379VL

0

3

FEMALE SECTION

oanr

0

NOLNIwWavd

0

0[29] 0

0|22

0

SOILITHLV

13

0

16

11

104 O

13

65

17

ANVY

Vil

v

Vil

Vi

IX

XI

Xil

Xl

Iv1O0L dans

46

19

14
42

102

20

32
17

73

12

11

9

ONITLSTIM

5

3

0

TIVAAITIOA

10

12

SINN3L 3719VL

MALE SECTION

oanr

11

11v4.1004

2

10

NOLNIWavd

18( 0

SOILITHLV

36

14

100( O

14

49

6

STATE

Andhra Pradesh

Bihar

Jharkhand

Rajasthan

Sl
No

1

2 |Assam

3

4 [Chhattisgarh

5 |Delhi
6 |Goa

7 |Gujarat
8 [Haryana

9 |Himachal Pradesh
10 |Jammu & Kashmir

11

12 |Karnataka
13 |Kerala

14 [Madhya Pradesh
15 [Maharashtra
16 |Manipur

17 |Meghayala
18 |Orissa

19 |Pondicherry
20 |Punjab

21

22 |Sikkim

23 |Tamil Nadu
24 |Telangana

25 (Tripura

26 |Uttarakhand

27 |Uttar Pradesh
28 |West Bengal




VI NATIONAL DEAF JUNIOR & SUB JUNIOR SPORTS CHAMPIONSHIP

Organised by ALL INDIA SPORTS COUNCIL OF THE DEAF
Hosted by TAMIL NADU SPORTS COUNCIL OF THE DEAF

JAWAHARLAL NEHRU STADIUM, CHENNAI
JANUARY 27 TO 31, 2019

ROLL OF HONOURS

DISCIPLINES TITLES PLACE NAME POINTS
1 |WRESTLING 1 |U18 BOYS - WRESTLING RUNNER-UP NA
2 |U18 BOYS - WRESTLING WINNER NA
2 |VOLLEYBALL 1 |U18 GIRLS - VOLLEYBALL RUNNER-UP GUJARAT
2 |U18 GIRLS - VOLLEYBALL WINNER PONDICHERRY
3 |U18 BOYS - VOLLEYBALL RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU
4 |U18 BOYS - VOLLEYBALL WINNER TELANGANA
5 |U16 GIRLS - VOLLEYBALL RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU
6 |U16 GIRLS - VOLLEYBALL WINNER ANDHRA PRADESH
7 |U16 BOYS - VOLLEYBALL RUNNER-UP PONDICHERRY
8 |U16 BOYS - VOLLEYBALL WINNER ANDHRA PRADESH
3 |TABLE TENNIS 1 |OVERALL TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP RUNNER-UP HARYANA 6
2 |OVERALL TABLE TENNIS CHAMPIONSHIP WINNER WEST BENGAL 9
4 |FOOTBALL 1 |U18 BOYS - FOOTBALL RUNNER-UP MANIPUR
2 |U18 BOYS - FOOTBALL WINNER TAMIL NADU
5 |JUDO U18 & U16 BOYS & GIRLS - JUDO RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU 30
U18 & U16 BOYS & GIRLS - JUDO WINNER HARYANA 46
6 |[BADMINTON 1 |OVERALL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP RUNNER-UP MAHARASHTRA 28
2 |OVERALL BADMINTON CHAMPIONSHIP WINNER UTTAR PRADESH 37
7 |ATHLETICS 1 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U14 GIRLS RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU 13
2 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U14 GIRLS WINNER KERALA 16
OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U14 BOYS RUNNER-UP KERALA & RAJASTHAN 9
4 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U14 BOYS WINNER ANDHRA PRADESH 11
5 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U16 GIRLS RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU 31
6 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U16 GIRLS WINNER KERALA 39
7 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U16 BOYS RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU 19
8 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U16 BOYS WINNER KERALA 26
9 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U18 GIRLS RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU 21
10 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U18 GIRLS WINNER KERALA 49
11 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U18 BOYS RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU 30
12 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP - U18 BOYS WINNER KERALA 65




13 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU 114
14 |OVERALL ATHLETICS CHAMPIONSHIP WINNER KERALA 204
GENERAL 1 |FEMALE SECTION OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP (ALL GAMES) RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU 96
2 |FEMALE SECTION OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP (ALL GAMES) WINNER KERALA 106
3 |MALE SECTION OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP (ALL GAMES) RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU 73
4 |MALE SECTION OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP (ALL GAMES) WINNER KERALA 102
5 |OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP RUNNER-UP TAMIL NADU 169
6 |OVERALL CHAMPIONSHIP WINNER KERALA 208




